
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO 

In re 

OTERO COUNTY HOSPITAL 
ASSOCIATION, INC. (d/b/a Gerald 
Champion Regional Medical Center; 
Mountain View Catering), 

Debtor. 

No. 11-11-13686-JA 

DEBTOR'S AMENDED STANDARD MONTHL Y OPERATING REPORT (BUSINESS) 

FOR THE PERIOD 
FROM 8116/2011 TO 8/31/2011 

Comes now the above-named debtor and files its Amended Operating Rep0l1 in accordance with the 
Guidelines established by the United States Trustee and FRBP 2015. This report amends and supersedes 
the Debtor's previously filed operating report [Docket No . 154]. This report is substantively identical to 
the operating report it amends and supersedes but for the r~ 

Attorney for Debtor's Signature "-

Debtor's Address 
and Phone Number: 

Gerald Champion Regional Medical Center 
2669 North Scenic Drive 
Alamogordo, New Mexico 88310 
Attn: Pete Seaman 
(575) 443-7827 

Attorney's Address 
and Phone Number: 

White & Case LLP 
633 West Fifth Street, Suite 1900 
Los Angeles, California 90071 
Attn: Craig H. A verch 
(213) 620-7700 

Note: The original Monthly Operating Rep0l1 is to be filed with the court and a copy simultaneously 
provided to the United States Trustee Office. Monthly Operating Reports must be filed by the 21 SI day of 
the following month. 

For assistance in preparing the Monthly Operating Report, refer to the following resources on the United 
States Trustee Program Website, http://www.justice.gov/ust/r20/index.htm. 
1) Instructions for Preparations of Debtor's Chapter 11 Monthly Operating Report 
2) Initial Filing Requirements 
3) Freq uently Asked Questions (FA Qs )http://www . usdoj . gOY /ust/ 

MOR-J 
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SCHEDULE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS 
FOR THE PERIOD HEGINNING 8/16/2011 ANO ENI)fNG 8/31/2011 

Name of Debtor: QTERO_(Q\)NTY HOSPITAL AS.SQ_(:JA]IQ~-,-l1':!C,.. Case Number: l.L:ll:.13686.:1_& 
Date of Petition: lEl6/20U 

CURRENT 
_M.f2~.Jl:L 

CUMULATIVE 

I. FUNOS AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $19,879,374.92(a) $19,879374.92(b) SEE ATTACHED 

2. RECEIPTS: 
A. Cash Sales 

Minus: Cash Refunds 
Net Cash Sales 

B. Accounts Receivable 
C. Other Receipts ('lee MOR .. 3) 
(lfyou receive rental income. 

you must attach a rent roll.) 
3. TOTAL RECEIPTS (Li"es 2A+2B+2C) 
4. TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE FOR 

OPERATIONS (Line I + Lil/e 3) 

5. OISBURSEMENTS 
A. Advertising 
B. Bank Charges 
C. Contract Labor 
D. Fixed Asset Payments (not inc!. in "N") 
E. Insurance 
F. Inventory Payments (See Allach. 2) 
G. Leases 
H. Manufacturing Supplies 
I. Otlice Supplies 
J. Payroll - Net (See Attachment 4B) 
K. Professional Fees (Accounting & Legal) 
L. Rent 
M. Repairs & Maintenance 
N. Secured Creditor Payments (See Attach. 2) 

$J).,,<2.48, 767.62 . 
ID2,086,5Ll..AlL 
$ 2,962,194.19 
$ 859,644.69 
LJ94,318.00 

$ 4,016,156.88 

$ 23,895,531.80 

$ 4,838.40 
L_295.00 
~,080.00 
$ 35,094.67 
$ 93,063.85_ 
$ 3,433.42 
i-.2.,.2J1. 00 

L..],284.73 
$..2.4) .... 20] .66, 
$ 93,083.20 
Lll,520.00 
$....2{i,24fUfi 

O. Taxes Paid - Payroll (.S'ee Attachment 4C) L;U,iA17J!.~ 
P. Taxes Paid - Sales & Use (See Attachment 4C,) _._ .. ____ ._ .. __ .. __ 
Q. Taxes Paid - Other (S'ee Attachment 4C) ____ ._ .. ___ _ 
R. Telephone $. __ .127.7.76 
S. Travel & Entertainment $ ___ .Q...!j}",.l.2 
Y. U.S. Trustee Quarterly Fees ___ ,,_ 
U. Utilities 
V. Vehicle Expenses 
W. Other Operating Expenses (S'ee MOR-3) 

6. TOTAL I)fSHURSEMENTS (.S'um of5A (ltrll HI) 
7. ENDING BALANCE (Lilte 4 MillllS Lille 6) 

$_ 598,501.67 
$2,328,215,14 

:li.2 J >~ fl.Jl£;i"J5£1,~~" _" . '"'",{ e ) 

FUNDS AT BEG OF 
PERIOD. xlsx 

I declare under penalty of perjury that this statement and the accompanying documents and reports are true and 
correct to the best of my knowledge and belid. 

Morgan Hay, CFO, CPA 
(a)This number is carried forward (i'om last month's report. For the first report only, this number will be the 

balance as of the petition date. 

MOR-2 
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(b )This figure will not change from month to month It is always the amount of funds all hand as of the date of 
the petition. 

(c)These two amounts will always be the same if form is completed correctly. 

MOR-3 
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Funds at Beginning of Period 
Gl# Name August 2011 

11000 1 CASH-WF39705 OPERATING FUND 2,645,687.29 

11000 2 CASH-CHASE BANK 894.31 
11000 3 CASH-FNB 0016663401-PHY PRAC 98,143.92 
11010 1 PETIY CASH-ADMIN 2,400.00 

11010 2 CHANGE FUND-CASHIERS PT ACCTS 400.00 

11010 3 CHANGE FUND-KITCHEN 700.00 

11010 4 CHANGE FUND-CAFETERIA 1,100.00 
11010 5 CHANGE FUND-NMSUA BISTRO 450.00 

11010 6 CHANGE-GC BISTRO 200.00 

11010 7 PETIY CASH-PLANT OPS 100.00 

11010 8 CHANGE-GC COIN MACHINES 600.00 

11010 9 CHANGE FUND-ER/REG 100.00 

11010 10 CHANGE FUND-WOMEN'S SPEC SERV 100.00 

11010 11 CHANGE FUND-CMG 100.00 

11010 12 CHANGE FUND-PAYLOR 100.00 

11010 13 CHANGE FUND-LAWS & VANHORN 200.00 

11010 14 CHANGE FUND-IW DRAW LAB 100.00 

11010 15 CHANGE FUND-WOMEN'S HLTH CTR 450.00 

11010 16 CHANGE FUND-PHYS ADMIN OFF 70.00 

11010 17 CHANGE FUND-WORTHING 100.00 
11010 18 CHANGE FUND-MASSOUD 100.00 

11010 19 CHANGE FUND-NEPHROLOGY & ENDOCRINE 100.00 

11010 20 CHANGE FUND-MCU STORE 100.00 

11010 21 CHANGE FUND-RUIDOSO CLINIC 100.00 

11010 22 CHANGE FUND-PEDIATRICS OF ALAMOGORDO 100.00 

11010 23 CHANGE FUND-MAIN LOBBY REGISTRATION 500.00 

11010 24 CHANGE FUND-OP LIFE TRANSITIONS 100.00 ETIY CASH 

11010 25 CHANGE FUND-FAMILY PRACTICE OF ALAMO 100.00 107,508.23 

Certificate of Deposit First American Bank $ 100,000 

Certificate of Deposit First National Bank $ 101,679 

Certificate of Deposit First National Bank $ 4,617 

Certificate of Deposit Otero Federal Credit Union $ 100,000 

Certificate of Deposit Washington Federal Bank $ 730,494 

Investment Portfolio AETOS Alternatives $ 435,655 

Investment Portfolio LKCM Fund $ 844,944 

Investment Portfolio Mondrian Investment Group $ 1,759,409 

Investment Portfolio T.Rowe Price $ 3,201,500 

Investment Portfolio Vanguard $ 6,849,596 

Money Market Fund Merrill Lynch $ 2,704,318 

Savings/Bond Account Bank of NY Mellon $ 19,181 

Savings/Bond Account Bank of NY Mellon $ 4,076 

Savings/Bond Reserve Bank of America, NA $ 226,479 

Savings Account LOCO Credit Union $ 25 

Savings Account Otero Federal Credit Union $ 1,849 INVESTMENTS 

Savings Account Wells Fargo Bank $ 42,357 17,126,179.40 

19,879,374.92 

\\profile-serv\rnydocs\ihall\Worksheet in fileserv Accounting Chapter 11 MOR 2011-08 August 2011·08 August UST Monthly 

Operating Report Template.doc 
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Rental Income 

August 2011 

Physician Address Beg Date Totals 
11240.074 

Abood 2559 N Scenic MOB Ste C 9/4/2005 $ 1,640.67 

Aday 1410 Aspen Dr $ 2,508.00 

ASV 2351 25th St Complex B $ 38,056.67 

Bankston 1315 12th Street SteA 9/1/2005 $ 589.33 

Daycare CHINS 2598 Medical Dr 11/2/2006 $ 1,976.00 

Dialysis Center 2578 Medical Dr Fresenius Dr. de la Vega $ 363.00 

Fellers 2559 N Scenic Dr SteC 9/4/2005 $ 820.33 

Frost 1401 Tenth St SteC 10/1/2009 $ 6,420.75 

Hadzic - OCCC 2559 N Scenic Dr Ste G 8/3/2003 $ 3,869.00 

Imaging Ctr 2539 Medical Dr Complex A - Ste 101 2/1/2005 $ 11,017.18 

I nterv.Mgmt. ISPM 2539 Medical Dr Complex A - Ste 108 $ 1,280.00 

Jun 2559 N Scenic Dr Ste B 12/4/2005 $ 961.21 

Koganti 923 9th St SteA 9/1/2009 $ 2,822.00 

Korec - OOC 2559 N Scenic Dr SteG 5/3/2005 $ 2,455.00 

Martin-Sleep Ctr 1015thSt Ruidoso 8/1/2011 $ 500.00 

Omni Flight 2669 N Scenic Dr Apartment 4/4/2005 $ 652.00 

Paul 2559 N Scenic Dr MOB Ste E 12/4/2005 $ 1,790.29 

Smaltz 2539 Medical Dr Complex A - Ste 103 7/1/2005 $ 4,655.55 

Xray Assoc 2539 Medical Dr Complex A 2/1/2005 $ 2,031.67 

Yang 923 9th St SteA 10/1/2000 $ 2,215.00 

Total Monthly Rental Income: $ 86,623.65 
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MONTI-ILY SCIlEDULI~ OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS (cont'd) 

Detail of Other Receipts and Other DisbursenHmts 

OTHER RECEIPTS: 
Describe Each Item of Other Receipt and List Amount of Receipt. Write totals on Page MOR-2, Line 2C. 

Cumulative 
PetiJio!Lill Date 

---- ... _-_ .... _-_ .. _-_ .. _-
--------.. ----------
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS 

~jd~ .~ 
011-lER 

RECEIPTS.xlsx 

"Other Receipts" includes Loans from Insiders and other sources (i.e. Officer/Owner, related parties directors, 
related corporations, etc.). Please describe below: 

Loan Amount 
N/A 

Source 
of Funds 

OTHER DISBURSEMENTS: 

Purpose Repayment Schedule 

Describe Each Item of Other Disbursement and List Amount of Disbursement. Write totals on Page MOR-2, Line 5W. 
Cumulative 
I)etition to Dat~ 

~.i+n. {dill!. 

011-lER 
DISBURSEMENTS. x Is> 

............... -. __ ... _-----_ ... _----_ ........ _ .. _--

TOTAL OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

NOTE: Attach a current Balance Sheet and Income (Profit & Loss) Statement. 

MORA 
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9/21/2011 GCRMC 
OTHER RECEIPTS 

Acctll Deptll Sub Desc Aug-ll 

55685.0,,0 5568!) 50 SANE PROGRAM-ER (1,670) 
55625.051 55625 51 MCU STORE - RENTALS (90) 
55625.052 55625 52 MCU STORE - SALES (32) 

55724.0S0 55724 50 FILM/COPIES/REBATES-RADIOLOGY (180) 
55740.050 55740 50 OTHER REVENUE-CARDIO (40) 
55802.050 55802 50 CAFETERIA REVENUE (53,923) 
55802.051 55802 51 EMPLOYEE FOOD DISCOUNTS (16,528) 
55802.052 55802 52 CATEHING-EXTERNAL (3,804) 
55802.053 55802 53 COMMISSIONS .. DIETARY (178) 
55802.057 55802 57 BISTRO-GCRMC (786) 
55802.058 55802 58 BISTRO-NMSUA (2,109) 
55835.050 55835 50 MEDICAL RECORDS-COPIES (3,401) 
55837.050 55837 50 NON-PATIENT SUPPLIES 

55852.050 55852 50 0/5 EDUCATION CLASSES (1,065) 
55853.050 55853 50 COMMUNITY HEALTH (595) 
55902.050 55902 SO PT BILLING REVENUE (257) 
55903.051 55903 51 COPY SALES (85) 
55908.050 55908 50 ADMIN SUPPORT-WSCHS (5,986) 
55911.050 55911 50 MISC INTEREST/DIVIDENDS (3,545) 
55911.051 55911 51 INTEREST-WF & OFCU SAVINGS (817) 
55911.052 55911 52 RENTAL INCOME-DR OFFICES (86,724) 
55911.066 55911 66 ACCRUED INCOME-CD INTEREST (192) 
55926.052 55926 52 FRESENIUS REIMB (2,360) 
55937.050 55937 50 OTHER REVENUE-PHY PRAC ADMIN (9,952) 

(194,318) 

\ \profili>·serv\mydocs\jhall\Worksheet in fileserv Accounting Chapter 11 MOR 2011-()8 August 20ll·0B August UST Monthly Operat'lng Report Template,doc 
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9/21/2011 

CHECK DATE CHECK # PAYEE 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN 
8/31/2011 170758 THE PERFECT LOOK, LLC 

8/25/2011 WT 0003127 BANK OF AMERICA 
8/31/2011 170760 PIONEER ABSTRACT & TITLE CO. 
8/31/2011 170762 THANE POORE 

8/25/2011 170621 JAMES J. KLUMP, DDS 
8/31/2011 170783 THUNDERBIRD BUILDING, LTD 
8/25/2011 170609 BARBARA ANDERSON 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN 
8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN 
8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN 

GCHMC 
OTHEH DISBURSEMENTS 

PURPOSE 

OTHER - AI' DISCOUNTS 
OTHER - AR 

OTHER - CAP INT eXI' 
OTHER - CAP INT EXP 
OTHER - CARDIO 
OTHER·· CASUALTY CLAIMS 

OTHFH - CONTRIBUTIONS 
OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

OTHER· DEPT SUPPLIES 
OTHER· DEPT SUPPLIES 

OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170705 ALIMED OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170709 BAXTER HEALTHCARE/IV SYS DIV OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170712 BLACK'S CLASSICS OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170714 IlUCKSTAR, LLC OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170765 RITCHIE DISTRIBUTING OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170766 SHARLENE ROGERS OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OTHER· DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170794 ALBERT YOSHIDA OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/30/2011 WT 0003128 SIEMENS HEAL THCARE DIAGNOSTICS OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170720 CORTEZ GAS COMPANY-ALAMOGORD< OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170729 GENERAL HOSPITAL SUPPLY OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170737 JEAN JASZAI OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170744 LMA NORTH AMERICA, INC. OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/25/2011 WT 0003122 HMONM/BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OTHER - EMPL BENEFITS 
8/19/2011 170528 DIANA GREEN OTHER - EXPENSE REIMB 

8/19/2011 170528 DIANA GREEN OTHER - EXPENSE REIMB 

8/19/2011 17052'1 SONJA ALLISON OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 
8/19/2011 170534 ROSEMARY OHH OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/19/2011 170540 ALLEN SAMPSON OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/25/2011 170613 CHRISTOPHER CRONIN OTHER - EXTERNAL mUCATION 

8/25/2011 170620 SEVEN HILL OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 
8/31/2011 170780 SYSCO NEW MEXICO OTHER·· FOOD COSTS 

8/31/2011 170722 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO'S, INC. OTHER - FOOD COSTS 

8/25/2011 170607 ALL PHASE BUSINESS SUPPLIES OTHER - FHEIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/25/2011 170629 STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS OTHER·· FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/31/2011 170705 ALiMED OTHER - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/31/2011 170787 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE OTHER - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 
8/31/2011 170761 PURCHASE POWER OTHER - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/19/2011 170524 BENEFICIAL NEW MEXICO, INC. OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170526 CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIV OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170527 PENNY CLARK OTHER· GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170530 LAW OFFICE OF FARRELL & SELDIN OTHER GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170531 LAW OFFICES OF FARRELL AND OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170533 MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UN OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170536 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170543 U,S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION OTHER· GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170544 UNITED STATES TREASURY OTHl:fl- GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170546 WELLS FARGO BANK, NA OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/31/2011 170748 MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UN OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/31/2011 170756 OTEHO FFDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHER GARNISHMENT 

8/31/2011 170710 BENEFICIAL NFW MEXICO, INC. OTHEH - GARNISHMENT5 
8/31/2011 170718 CHILD SUPPORT FNFOHCFMFNT DIV OTHER - GMNISHMENTS 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/201l 

8/J1/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

170785 IJS. DEPARTMENT or EDUCATION 

170786 u.s. DEPT. OF lDUCATION 

170788 UNITrD STATES TRLASUflY 

170789 UNITLD WAY OF OTERO COUNTY 
1/0}43 LAW OFFIClS OF FARHLLL liND 

170'164 REGION II EMS 

170723 ENA COURSEWORK (TNCC/ENPC) 

170724 EXECUTIVE SECURITY ASSOCIATES 
170}36 PAM ALA JAMES 

170730, HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 

170747 MCKESSON HEALTH SOLUTIONS 

170760 PIONEEH AflSTHACT & TITLE CO. 

OTHER - GAHNISHMENTS 

OTHER· GARNISHMENTS 
OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 

OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 

OTi-IEI, - GAHNISHMENTS 
OTHER .. INTERNAL EDUCATION 

OTHER .. INTERNAL EDUCATION 

OTHER - INTERNAL EDUCATION 

OTHER· INTERNAL EDUCATION 

OTHER lATEFEES 

OTHER· I.ICENSFS 

OTHER LTD 

August 16-31, 2011 
AMOUNT 

(15(U2) 

624.52 
7,536.74 
1,873.62 

58.96 
1,794.29 
1,000.00 

164,00 

141.00 

258.00 
403.20 
89,00 

174.00 
1,036.00 

6,550.00 
50.48 

556.59 

69.96 

12.85 
116.93 

484.19 

292.09 
180.00 

40.29 

306.00 

66,821.56 

31.55 
198.50 
236.87 

256.93 

198.67 

201.83 
154.81 

5,693.01 

189.92 

84.69 
200,00 
30,75 

111.41 

8,395.74 
300,82 

1,438,18 

119.06 

306.58 
259.25 

143.68 
127.51 

299.54 

150.00 

19.29 

143.68 

95.78 
297.21 

1,292,33 

196.61 
113,35 

15000 

1,90551 
257,47 

504.00 

229.00 

879.34 
185,00 

3,412.89 

5,075.63 

4,720.51 

GL Acet 
55902.051 
11240.077 

93900.980 
93900.982 

74000.500 

85400.760 

91100.720 
50400,312 
85000.460 

91600.460 
74000.460 

DI58 
W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

72500.460 W 

73000.460 W 

82000.460 W 

82000.460 W 

82000.460 W 

82000.460 W 

91150.460 W 

68400.460 W 

74700.460 W 

70200.460 W 

83700.460 W 

68400.460 W 

68500.460 W 

73700,400 W 

94500.231 W 

90200.500 W 

90200,350 W 

70200.741 W 

70200,741 W 

82000.741 W 

72300.741 W 
72300.741 W 

80200.570 W 

80200.570 W 

90900.510 W 

67610.510 W 

72500.510 W 

91100.510 W 

83900.510 W 

11240,070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240,070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

11240.070 W 

1124().070 W 

11240010 
11240,070 

11240.070 

85200.740 

85200,740 

85200.740 
85200.740 

90200.782 

85400,703 

24900,007 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
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9/21/2011 

CHECK DATE CHECK II PAYEE 

8/30/2011 WT 0003134 BANK OF AMERICA 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 

8/31/2011 170749 MINDRAY DS USA, INC. 

8/31/2011 170703 AIRGAS SOUTHWEST, INC. 

8/31/2011 170773 SPACE LABS MEDICAL, INC. 

8/31/2011 170775 STRYKER INSTRUMENTS 

8/25/2011 WT 0003126 STRYKER INSTRUMENTS 

170547 AARP 

170548 AMP 

170549 AARP 

170550 ACS 

170551 AETNA 

17D552 ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY 

170553 ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY 

170554 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170555 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170556 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170557 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170558 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170559 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170560 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170561 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170562 CENTER OTERO DETENTION 

170563 DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY 

170564 EVERCARE 

170565 GEHA 

170566 GEHA 

170567 GEHA 

170568 HEALTHNET FEDERAL SERVICES 

170569 HUMANA 

170570 HUMANA 

170571 HUMANA 

170572 HUMANA HEALTH CME PLANS 

170573 HUMANA HEALTHCARE PlANS 

170574 JOHNSON & ROUNTREE PREMIUM 

170575 MAILHANDI.ERS 

170576 MEDITAIN HEALTH 

170577 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170578 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170579 MEHITAIN HEALTH 

170580 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170581 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170582 ...... 
170583 MOLINA HEALTHCARE 

170584 MOLINA HEAL THCARE 

170585 MOLINA MEDICAf<E 

170586 NM ASSOCIATION or COUNTIES 

GCRMC 

OTHEH DISBURSEMENTS 

PURPOSE 

OTHEI1- LTD BONDS PAYABLE 

OTHER· MINOR EQUIPMENT 

OTHER - MINOR EQUIPMENT 

OTHER - OXYGEN 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/20ll 
a/2S/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/2S/20l1 

a/2S/2011 

8/25/201 J 

8/2S/2011 

H/2S/2011 

170:,87 NM COAUSTION OF SEXUAL ASSAUl 

OTHER - PATIENT CHG ITEMS 

OTHER - PATIENT CHG ITEMS 

OTHER - PATIENT CHG ITEMS 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT RF.FUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT I1EFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER . PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEH· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEH . PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT I1EFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATieNT REFUND 

OTHER .. PATIENT RFFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEH· PATIlNT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER·· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT HEFUND 

OTHEr~ . PATIENT REFUND 170588 PRESBYTERIAN 

AMOUNT 

57,500.00 
179.98 

511.21 

677.56 

936.00 

755.60 

4,986.95 

50.11 

161.50 

121.32 

345.80 
352.58 

50.00 

100.00 

12.00 

315.08 

25.00 

169.89 

75.00 

25.00 

18.00 

86.93 

9.28 

27.97 

230.00 

100.00 

672.32 

69.00 

36.06 

603.02 

11.50 

40.00 

1,299.74 

264.54 

66.00 

1,556.65 

9.39 

178.32 

499.80 

5.48 
19.53 

231.73 
56.87 

300.91 

1,043.28 

37.39 

315.09 

40.89 

6.83 

721.81 

353.76 

121.91 

21.15 

219.00 

220.95 

148.28 

72.57 

:,7.71 

31.21 

12428 

17102 

93.30 

272.27 

92490 

461.G3 

558.58 

19318 

GL Ace! 

24900.001 

91000.490 

63000.490 

82000,440 

73700.400 

67610.400 

67610.400 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

50400.320 

50400.317 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.0% 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.09(; 

11200096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 
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9/21/2011 GCRMC 

OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

CHECK DATF CHECK # PAYEE PUI1POSE 

8/25/2011 170589 PRESBYTERIAN OTHEr< - PATIENT HEFUND 

8/25/2011 170590 PRESBYTERIAN OTHER PATllNT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170591 SISCO OTHER - PATIENT fH:FUND 

8/25/2011 170592 SPECIALTY RISK SERVICES OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170593 STATE FARM INSURANCE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170594 STATE OF NEVADA OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170595 TEAMHEALTH OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170596 i/"AILBLAZER HEALTH ENTERPRISES OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170597 l\R'AILBtAZER;'HEALTH ENTERPRISES OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170598 tRAILBLAZERH'~~LTH ENTERPRISES OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170599 TJ1bU~L~ZER~tAJTH ENTERPRISES OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170600 T..RA.I!cBL!\~,SR.J;lEALTH ENTERPRISES OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170601 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170602 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170603 UMWA HEALTH & RETIREMENT FUND~ OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170604 UNITED HEALTHCARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170605 UNITED HEATLHCARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170606 UNITEDHEALTHCARE SERVICES INC OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170608 AMERIGROUP OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 1 • • OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 1 ::: .ii: OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170632 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170633 TRICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170634 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170635 TRICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170636 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170637 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170638 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170639 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170640 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 170641 TRICARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170644 ALLEGIANCE OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170645 AMERICAN HERITAGE liFE INS CO OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170646 AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170647 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170648 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170649 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170650 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170651 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170652 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170653 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170654 BLUE SHIELD OF CALIFORNIA OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170655 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170656 CIGNA OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170657. d OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 170658 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/3]/2011 

8/3l/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/1011 
8/31/1011 

8/31/2011 

8/31/20!1 

B/31/2011 

170659 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIHS OTHER PATiENT REFUND 

170664 GREAT WEST HEALTHCARE 

170665 HUMANA 

] 70666 HUMANA 

170667 HUMANA 

170668 HUMANA 

170669 HUMANA 

170670 HUMANA 

170671 HUMANA 

170672 HUMANA 

170673 HUMANA Hl'ALTHCARE PLANS 

17067. J' J1 
170673 d I. 
17067t, 9 II J 
170671& 2 r 
170678 • 

170li79 L 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER·· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHFR - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REfUND 

OTHfR - PATIENT I,[FUND 

OTHER - PATIENT H[FUND 

OTHER·· PATIENT R£FUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT RErUND 

OTHER - PATIENT HFFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

AMOUNT 

223.26 

89.80 

100.00 

36.97 

14.00 

2,516.94 

113.00 

7.29 

88.26 

6.97 

200.55 

6.97 

1,007.00 

203.08 

63.79 

13.20 

216.03 

71.90 

53.05 

52.59 

2,043.35 

73.18 

10.96 

9.12 

9,883.85 

11,343.45 

2,745.33 

7,695.00 

86.92 

27.39 

8.70 

287.20 

558.35 

10.00 

36.87 

107.15 

23.57 

23.50 

486.89 

11.39 

9.02 

2,518.67 

242.00 

1,132.00 

118.54 

29.80 

269.59 

250.00 

14.11 

2,076.62 

152.40 

2,567.62 

7SD.'l7 
5.71 

,,71 

5.71 

29.32 
~j, 71 

5.71 

5.71 

104.80 

5.00 

250.00 

119.42 

3612 

63.25 

268.Q7 

GL Accl 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

50400.312 

11200.096 

50400.317 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

1 j 200.090 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

j 1200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

112()(J.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

1l200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 
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9/21/2011 GCRMC 
OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

CHECK DATE CHFCK 1/ PAYEE PURPOSE AMOUNT GL Acct DISB 

8/31/2011 170680 7 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 1,580.83 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170681 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 70.10 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170682 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHEH· PATIENT REFUND 1,265.19 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 1'10683 MOLINA HEALTHCAHE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 76.76 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170684 MOLINA HEALTHCARE Of NEW MEXIC OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 42.79 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170685 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 97.33 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170686 MOLINA MEDICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 74.14 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170687 C II:Id OTHm· PATIENT REFUND 25.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170688 PRESBYTERIAN OTHEH· PATIENT REFUND 55.88 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170689 PHESBYTERIAN SALUD OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 450.97 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 12.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER PATIENT REFUND 10.53 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER PATIENT REFUND 150.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 30.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 80.38 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170695 TRICARE OTHER .. PATIENT REFUND 10,453.79 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170696 TRICARE OTHER .. PATIENT REFUND 26.46 11200.096 W 
8/31/2011 170697 TRICARE OTHER .. PATIENT REFUND 3,435.47 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170698 UNITED HEALTHCARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 1,447.58 11200.096 W 
8/19/2011 170535 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHER - PAYROLL- OFCU 8,050.31 21720.018 W 

8/31/2011 170755 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHER .. PAYROLL· OFCU 8,050.31 21720.018 W 
8/19/2011 170525 CARPENTERS INDUSTRIAL COUNCIL OTHER· PAYROLL· PROF PERF 1,592.12 21720.017 W 

8/19/2011 170545 UNITED WAY OF OTERO COUNTY OTHER .. PAYROLL .. UNITED WAY 1,479.51 21720.015 W 
8/31/2011 170779 SYMETRA FINANCIAL OTHER·· PAYROLL LIFE INS 1,291.11 21720.005 W 
8/31/2011 170763 PREMIER FITNESS & HEALTH SPA OTHER - PAYROLL PREM FITNESS 2,623.98 21720.006 W 
8/31/2011 170716 CARDINAL HEALTH MED PROD/SVCS OTHER· PAYROLL PROF PERF 14,672.47 21720.017 W 
8/31/2011 170717 CARPENTERS INDUSTRIAL COUNCIL OTHER - PAYROLL PROF PERF 1,593.38 21720.D17 W 
8/30/2011 WT 0003128 SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS OTHER .. PO/INV DISCREPANCY 4.00 83700.790 W 

8/25/2011 170614 EMERGENCY NURSES ASSOCIATION OTHER· PROF DUES 100.00 85200.770 W 
8/30/2011 WT 0003128 SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS OTHER - REAGENTS 13,436.14 70200.420 W 
8/31/2011 170725 FIRST TRAVEL CENTER, INC. OTHER .. RELOCATION 395.36 91205.573 S 
8/31/2011 170734 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS OTHER .. RELOCATION 240.86 91100.736 W 
8/25/2011 170616 LINDA FRITZE OTHER· SANE GRANT 175.00 68500.572 W 
8/25/2011 170618 TINA GODBY·WARE, RN OTHER .. SANE GRANT 290.37 68500.572 W 
8/25/2011 170618 TINA GODBY·WARE, RN OTHER· SANE GRANT 690.00 68500.572 W 
8/25/2011 170628 CELESTE SIEBEL, RN OTHEH . SANE GRANT 175.00 68500.572 W 
8/31/2011 170771 CELESTE SIEBEL, RN OTHER· SANE GRANT 18750 68500.572 W 

8/31/2011 170726 LINDA FRITZE OTHER· SANE GRANT 187.50 68500.572 W 

8/31/2011 170790 Up .. TO .. DATE OTHER· SOFTWARE LICENSE 10,976.10 91100.711 W 
8/31/2011 170702 ACRM OTHER· SUBSCRIPTIONS 295.00 87700.730 W 

8/31/2011 170751 NICHOLAS, REGAN & ROSS OTHER· SUBSCRIPTIONS 342.00 91200.730 W 

8/25/2011 t 70625 MEDRAD OTHEfl . SUPPLIES 1,017.30 72300.400 W 
8/25/2011 170629 STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS OTHER - SUPPLIES 18,857.14 67615.400 W 
8/31/2011 170776 STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS OTHER· SUPPLIES 7,130.15 6761:,.400 W 
8/31/2011 170791 VISTA ORTHOPEDICS LLC OTHER· SUPPLIES 7,335.00 67615.400 W 

8/31/2011 170754 ORTHO PRO, LLC OTHER - SUPPLIES 2,685.00 67615.400 W 

8/25/2011 170611 C R BARD, INC. OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 5,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 170630 CHERYL H. THOMAS OTHEH .. VENDOR DEPOSITS 4,200.00 11240.100 W 

8/31/2011 170713 BLACK'S CLASSICS OTHER, VENDOR DEPOSITS 5,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/31/2011 170770 THE SHIPPING STORE, LLC OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003117 CONMED CORPORATION OTHER .. VENDOR DEPOSITS 45,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003118 E·PHARMPRO, LLC OHiEH • VENDOR DEPOSITS 20,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003119 BAXTER HEAL THCARF /IV SYS DIV OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 2'1,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003120 SPACE LABS MEDICAL, INC. OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT OOO.il2:l MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC. OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 25,000.00 ] 1240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003129 ST. JOHN COMPANIES OTHER .. VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003130 ALAMOGORDO BUILDING MAl NT, INC OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 9,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/201 J WT 0003132 CClNSOLIOATtD ELECTRICAL DIST. OTHEIl - VENDOR DEPOSITS 2,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/2011 WT 0003135 SECURE BANKING SOLUTIONS, LI.C OTHEH - VENDOR DEPOSITS 15,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/2011 WT 000313(, CONTACT ANSWERING SERVICE OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/2011 WT 0003B8 GULF COAST PHARM/ACCORD OTHER .. VENDOR DEPOSITS 50,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/2011 wr 0003139 KERMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC. OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 400.00 11240.100 W 
598,50J .67 

~X""...... :::0= 
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Gerald Champion Regional Medical Center 

Hospital & Physician Balance Sheet 

For Period 8/16/2011- 8/31/2011 
Chapter 11 Monthly Operating Report 

Assets 

CURRENT ASSETS 

TOTAL CASH & TEMPORARY INVESTMENTS 

GROSS PATIENT RECEIVABLES 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECTIBLES 

NET PATIENT RECEIVABLES 

DTF COUNTY INDIGENT 

RECEIVABLE-FORGIVENESS 

OTHER RECEIVABLE 

OTHER RECEIVABLES 

INVENTORIES 

PREPAID FINANCING COSTS 

PREPAID EXPENSES 

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 
OTHER ASSETS 

BOARD DESIGNATED FUNDS 

LIMITED USE ASSETS 

UNAMORTIZED BONDS 

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 

INTANGIBLE ASSETS 

PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT 

LAND 

BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS 

FIXED EQUIPMENT 

MAJOR MOVABLE EQUIPMENT 

MINOR MOVABLE EQUIPMENT 

LEASED EQUIPMENT 

TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT 

LESS: ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION 

SUBTOTAL 

CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 

NET PROPERTY, PLANT & EQUIPMENT 

8/16-8/31 
Post-Petition 

7,451,990 
36,765,847 

(22,939,308) 

13,826,540 
759,737 

955,938 
350,507 
556,421 

2,692,821 

47,929 
1,091,669 

27,733,552 

1,036,798 
13,656,079 

14,692,877 
15,090,936 

57,500 

6,228,724 

74,371,785 
15,441,475 

42,235,338 

344,339 
542,629 

139,164,290 
(67,237,585) 

71,926,704 

32,980,316 

104,907,020 
TOTAL ASSETS _. __ ._ ...... _ .. __ .L!.~?289,OO7 

Liabilities & Equity 

8/16-8/31 
Post-Petition 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-PRE PETITION (3,233,457) 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-POST PETITION (6,715,042) 

SALARIES PAYABLE 21710.1 (826,752) 

PP TAXES & DEDUCTIONS 21720.1-21 (239,155) 

ACCRU EMPL BENEFITS 21740.1-5 (3,609,824) 

NOTES PAYABLE 22000.4-10 (74,239) 

BONDS PAYABLES 22000.1-2 (690,000) 
CAPITAL LEASE/SHORT TERM 22000.3 (106,692) 

UNEARNED REV-TRAUMA GRANT 23000.1 -
OTHER CURRENT LlAB 21750-21800.1 (21,584) 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES (15,516,745) 

NETTHIRD PARTY RESERVES (1,187,556) 

PATIENT ACCOUNTS CREDIT BALANCES (340,925) 

LONG TERM LIABILITIES 

BONDS/LOANS (35,867,358) 

LONG-TERM LEASE OBLIGATION (360,357) 

NON CURRENT LIABILITY (36,227,715) 

TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT (36,227,715) 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & DEFERRED INCOME (53,272,941) 

FUND BALANCES 

MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATES (127,010) 

RETAINED EARNINGS (94,526,152) 

CURRENT YEAR EXCESS REVENUE (EXPENSE) 137,096 

TOTAL EQUITY (94,516,066) 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITIES (147,789,007) 
.. 

___ ~ .. '--~. __ -'-',~_,~,~,_ ............... u'u, .... ''''' .. , .............. , ......... " ..... '''''...."..,·~''' ............. _ ... ~,~ ----
These financial statements do not include an accrued liability for defense and settlement of pending lawsuits and 

rear anization costs under the Cha ter 11 8ankru tc filed on Au ust 16, 2011. 
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Gerald Champion Regional Medical Center 

Hospital & Physician Income Statement 

For Period 8/16/2011 - 8/31/2011 
Chapter 11 Monthly Operating Report 

GROSS PA TfENT REVENUE 
ROUTINE REVENUE 

ANCILLARY REVENUE 

INPATIENT REVENUE 

OUTPATIENT REVENUE 

TOTAL PATIENT REVENUE 

DEDUCTIONS FROM REVENUE 

CONTRACTUAL ADJ-CY 

CONTRACTUAL ADJ-PY 

CHARITY ALLOWANCES 

OTHER ALLOWANCES 

DEDUCTIONS TOTALS 

NET PATIENT REVENUE 

OTHER REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUE 

OPERA TfNG EXPENSES 

SALARIES & WAGES 

AGENCY FEES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

PHYSICIAN FEES 

OTHER FEES 

ASV UNDERARRANGEMENT FE 

SUPPLIES 

UTILITIES 

MINOR EQUIPMENT 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

LEASES & RENTALS 

INTEREST EXPENSE 

INSURANCE 

BAD DEBTS 

DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZA 

TAXES 

OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 

NET OPERATING INCOME 

TOTAL NON-OPERATING INCOME 

8/16-8/31 
Post-Petition 

S63,001 

2,383,204 

9,S23,009 

5,138,902 

77,662 

5,288,681 

4,234,328 

4,324,234 

1,567,503 
690 

471,605 
148,808 
339,405 
455,579 
532,358 

73,066 
6,037 

171,798 
50,455 

5,455 
92,455 

287,087 
295,688 

8,667 

(270,931) 

These financial statements do not include an 
for defense and settlement of 
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ATTACHMENT 1 

MONTHLY ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE RECONCILIATION AND AGING 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AT PETITION DATE: =-:.~-'-'-=~= 

ATT-l POST 
PETmON ACCOUN"l: 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE RECONCILIATION 
(Include all accounts receivable, pre-petition and post-petition, including charge card sales which have not been 
received): 

Beginning of Month Balance 
PLUS: Current Month New Billings 
MINUS: Collection During the Month 
PLUSIMINUS: Adjustments or Writeoffs 

End of Month Balance 

*For any adjustments or Write-offs provide explanation and supporting documentation, if applicable: 

0-30 Days 

POST PETITION ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AGING 
(Show the total for each aging category for all accounts receivable) 

31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90Days Total 

For any receivables in the 90 Days" category, please provide the following: 
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9/21/2011 

Beginning of Month Balance 

PLUS: Current Month New Billings 

MINUS: Collection During the Month 

PLUS/MINUS: Adjustments or Writeoffs 

End of Month Balance 

PHZR700 EOM Aging for CFO 
PP Aging Report by Doctor 

Other AR 

ATTACHMENT 1- POST PETITION ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AGING 
(Show the total for each aging category for all accounts receivable) 

August 31, 2011 

PT ACCTS& PP 
August 31, 2011 

36,013,108.00 

8,053,019.64 

0-30 
15,359,330.76 

632,390.72 
906,928.35 

Collections this month: 

11200.080 cash clrg: 

Pt Accts & PP collections: 

Other AR collections: 

OTHERAR 
August 31, 2011 

1,164,716.43 

8,792,378.59 

31·60 

15,908,412.31 

----'--'-----'-
859,644.69 

424,174.52 

TOTALS 

37,177,824.43 

16,845,398.23 

3,160,598.39 

Total 
32,239,722.71 
4,526,124.29 

906,928.35 
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Other AR 11240.xxx 

Beginning of Month Balance 

PLUS: Current Month New Billings 

MINUS: Collection During the Month 

PLUS/MINUS: Adjustments or Writeoffs 

End of Month Balance 

Vendor Deposits 

Other AR 

Credit Cards 

August 31, 2011 

1,164,716.43 

8,792,378.59 

0.00 
1,164,716.43 

247,138.00 
8,545,240.59 

0.00 0.00 
Balance 

247,138.00 
659,790.35 

----------~~------~~--~----~--~------~----~~----
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MEDICAL CENTER SUMMARY TRIAL BY DEPARTMENT 9/21/201110:42 

FORMAT B GLZR755 

ACCOUNTING PE RIOD 02/ YEAR 2012 THROUGH PERIOD 02/ YEAR 2012 PAGE- 1 

----- - -- - ----- -- -------- - - --- ---------------, 

DESCRIPTION BEG BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS END BALANCE 

----------------- ----- - -------- -------

11200.080 ACCOUNT TOTALS -239,568.86 8,417,408.18 -8,190,521.98 -12,682.66 

AR-INTEREST 11240.001 ACCOUNT TOTALS 24,523.46 182.61 24,706.07 

AR-ANESTHESIA CRNA'S 11240.060 ACCOUNT TOTALS 202.96 -202.96 0.00 

AR-GARNISHMENTS 11240.070 ACCOUNT TOTALS -3,420.31 10,709.80 -7,184.86 104.63 

AR-SEMINAR ADVANCES 11240.071 ACCOUNT TOTALS 2,286.26 288.00 -294.80 2,279.46 

AR-OFFICE RENT 11240.074 ACCOUNT TOTALS 19,360.03 86,623.65 -100,020.43 5,963.25 

AR-WHITE SANDS COMM HLTH 11240.076 ACCOUNT TOTALS 5,986.15 0 5,986.15 

11240.077 ACCOUNT TOTALS 1,189,315.30 2,491.59 -694,280.83 497,526.06 

11240.078 ACCOUNT TOTALS 74,136.66 27,448.86 -22,715.85 78,869.67 

AR-DEPOSITS/APARTMENTS 11240.082 ACCOUNT TOTALS 2,500.00 -2,500.00 0.00 

AR-GRANTS 11240.084 ACCOUNT TOTALS 32,444.96 -32,444.96 0.00 

AR-TUCKER,LOC 11240.085 ACCOUNT TOTALS 49,941.85 49,941.85 

FOUNDATION 11240.086 ACCOUNT TOTALS 7,007.97 87.90 7,095.87 

AR-VENDOR DEPOSITS 11240.100 ACCOUNT TOTALS 0 214,600.00 214,600.00 

AR-LANDLORD DEPOSITS 11240.300 ACCOUNT TOTALS 0 30,738.00 30,738.00 

AR-APARTMENT DEPOSITS 11240.400 ACCOUNT TOTALS 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 

DEPARTMENT 11240 TOTALS 1,164,716.43 8,792,378.59 -9,050,166.67 906,928.35 

in fileserv Accounting Chapter 11 MOR 2011-08 August 2011-08 August UST Monthly Operating Report Template.docOTHER AR TRIAL SAL Case 11-13686-j11    Doc 155-1    Filed 09/22/11    Entered 09/22/11 14:55:28 Page 5 of 14



PTAcers 
Beginning of Month Balance 

PLUS: Current Month New Billings 

MINUS: Collection During the Month 

PLUS/MINUS: Adjustments or Writeoffs 

End of Month Balance 

August 31, 2011 

36,013,108 (July 31 Gross PFS AR BS Rpt 206) 

8,053,020 (Plug number) 

(6,858,246) (PFS total monthly collections + PP monthly deposits to FNB checking acet) 

____ -L...:.::!=:I... (change of allow. and uncoil. from prior mo to curr mo • BS206) 

36,765,847 
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CHAMPION REG MED CENTER AC COUNT LISTING: EOM 10:13:25 9/01/ 11 
ORDO NM EOMAGING Fa RCFO PHZR700:PH ZR700 PAGE 4 

fiNANCIAL ClASS SUMMARY PRIVATE PAY 

8,092.40 900,134.99 607,111.60 602,007.40 448,079.23 264,891.95 141,131.88 31,063.00 3,002,512.45 

0.00 187,025.52 235,587.96 167,453.33 178,474.42 185,482.47 86,370.76 175,765.11 1,216,159.57 

0.00 10,917.78 2,877.00 1,724.58 10,086.32 4,764.32 8,288.99 156,013.89 194,672.88 

0.00 0.00 100.00 1,246.72 2,364.75 2,405.80 1,706.86 11,298.70 19,122.83 

0.00 731.50 3,109.53 11,558.76 13,983.73 19,515.49 20,417.75 229,638.71 298,955.47 

0.00 1,098.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 188.33 1,286.33 

0.00 21,656.54 700.43 688.74 1,901.23 835.17 572.63 26,339.04 

0.00 2,865.36 2,180.37 26,456.64 14,119.98 14,211.57 15,653.77 59,661.91 135,149.60 

0.00 1,031.75 0.00 322.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,057.69 34,411.66 

8,382.40 1,175,803.73 1,119,180.65 1,085,989.25 918,909.73 729,890.95 398,441.66 1,335,816.24 6,772,414.61 

fiNANCIAL ClASS SUMMARY, MISCELLANEOUS 

1,085,989.25 729,890.95 
305,141.08 5,737,675.38 1,306,532.21 437,786.83 117,025.07 78,748.88 8,607,582.20 

83,303.97 972,208.26 391,014.38 129,942.92 42,678.12 4,627.00 1,859,376.97 
73,297.02 2,464,627.34 1,178,868.96 836,782.50 165,546.42 167,934.89 818,022.50 5,939,721.60 

0.00 17,015.54 7,123.39 15,813.03 14,024.24 17,314.31 26,549.35 97,839.86 
39,392.65 1,250,454.61 410,719.04 69,827.48 135,917.02 53,897.45 15,341.20 152,865.99 2,128,415.44 

0.00 275,345.46 61,689.95 46,131.19 18,312.19 15,508.13 20,253.40 6,411.29 443,651.61 
12,888.15 94,216.62 51,416.93 28,298.16 63,078.14 59,465.03 81,371.28 113,020.21 503,754.52 
3,321.37 168,336.23 104,779.18 63,130.39 153,544.71 84,501.16 62,464.02 274,961.89 915,038.95 

0.00 489,113.30 277,077.35 160,219.54 93,719.60 47,480.67 22,063.28 72,031.31 1,161,705.05 
7,756.60 413,699.42 145,585.47 44,229.14 62,383.84 19,591.12 57,482.90 10,147.12 760,875.61 

0.00 0.00 116.44 216.68 0.00 1,158.10 0.00 1,903.71 3,394.93 
8,653.50 156,759.74 18,614.46 2,559.17 2,999.79 7,883.24 192,492.68 

1,663,627.79 561,527.70 151,119.98 45,937.22 44,903.40 47,508.48 225,191.92 2,608,996.16 
0.00 8,905.39 737.35 2,800.89 74.74 679.65 93.78 13,133.99 

522.00 61,394.79 36,449.54 18,618.18 15,026.10 36,256.02 12,067.82 52,685.33 233,019.78 
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TOTALS 411,838.41 14,949,183.60 5,671,433.00 3,093,465.33 2,114,199.47 1,428,923.51 993,596.14 3,578,774.50 32,241,413.96 

1·30 31-60 61-90 91-120 121-150 151-180 181+ TOTAL 

(121,721.13) (5,735.04) (304.68) (24.00) (291.66) (945.20) (5,895.89) (134,917.60) 

(144,721.55) (53.18) (11,133.90) (1,132.51) (157,041.14) 

(951.12) (180.10) (150.00) (4,835.43) (6,116.65) 

(6,277.59) (11,597.10) (11,363.01) (1,863.93) (141.03) (262.72) (43,185.29) (74,690.67) 

0 (753.02) (402.59) (11155.611 
(4,885.07) (832.13) (249.29) (1,999.46) (7,965.95) 

(3,974.60) (316.22) (41290.82) 

(7.29) (447.81) (455.10) 
(7,898.47) (11,793.23) (407.42) (323.04) (253.87) (77.65) (20,753.68) 
(5,175.58) (745.25) (387.84) (970.76) (550.16) (7,829.59) 

(17,930.30) (60,227.98) (5,794.24) (2,513.78) (4,599.48) (2,731.72) (10,694.76) (104,492.26) 

0 (137,753.34) (2,320.28) (3,920.06) (1,936.35) (127.32) (930.01) (6,423.12) (153,410.48) 

(275.05) (500.02) (775.07) 

0 (3,365.00) (442.30) (3,807.30) 

(452,041.77) (93,484.29) (36,676.15) (7,914.20) (5,563.36) (6,061.26) (75,960.89) (677,701.92) 

305,141.08 283,810.02 117,025.07 78,748.88 8,764,623.34 
83,303.97 973,159.38 391,194.48 129,942.92 85,844.40 42,828.12 4,627.00 154,593.35 1,865,493.62 
73,297.02 2,470,904.93 1,190,466.06 848,145.51 236,505.90 165,687.45 168,197.61 861,207.79 6,014,412.27 

0.00 17,768.56 7,123.39 15,813.03 0.00 14,024.24 17,314.31 26,951.94 98,995.47 
39,392.65 1,255,339.68 411,551.17 69,827.48 135,917.02 53,897.45 15,590.49 154,865.45 2,136,381.39 

279,320.06 61,689.95 46,131.19 18,312.19 15,508.13 20,253.40 6,727.51 447,942.43 
12,888.15 94,216.62 51,416.93 28,298.16 63,078.14 59,465.03 81,371.28 113,020.21 503,754.52 

3,321.37 168,336.23 104,779.18 63,130.39 153,552.00 84,501.16 62,464.02 275,409.70 915,494.05 
0.00 497,011.77 288,870.58 160,626.96 94,042.64 47,734.54 22,063.28 72,108.96 1,182,458. 73 

7,756.60 418,875.00 146,330.72 44,616.98 63,354.60 19,591.12 57,482.90 10,697.28 768,705.20 
0.00 116.44 216.68 0.00 1,158.10 0.00 1,903.71 3,394.93 

8,653.50 174,690.04 78,842.44 8,353.41 5,513.57 917.46 10,614.96 9,399.56 296,984.94 
1,801,381.13 563,847.98 155,040.04 47,873.57 45,030.72 48,438.49 231,615.04 2,762,406.64 

0.00 8,905.39 737.35 2,800.89 349.79 679.65 593.80 13,909.06 
522.00 61,394.79 36,449.54 21,983.18 15,026.10 36,256.02 12,510.12 52,685.33 236,827.08 

TOTALS 411,838.41 15,401,225.37 5,764,917.29 3,130,141.48 2,122,113.67 1,434,486.87 999,657.40 3,654,735.39 32,919,115.88 
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Disbursements (Page MOR-2, Line 2B). 
(c)These two amounts must equal. 

ATTACHMENT 2 

MONTHLY ACCOUNTS PAYABLE AND SECURED PAYMENTS REPORT 

Name of Debtor: Case Number: ~-"-"--'=-.=~'-" 

Reporting Period beginning ~~~~ Period ending ~'-=~~ 

In the space below list all invoices or bills incurred and not paid include amounts 
owed prior to filing the petition. In the alternative, a computer generated list of payables may be attached provided all 
information requested below is included. 

Date Days 
Outstanding 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

POST-PETITION ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

ATT-2 POST 
PETITION ACCOUNl: 

D Check here if pre-petition debts have been paid. Attach an explanation and copies of snpporting 
documeutation. 

ACCOUNTS PAY ABLE RECONCILIATION (Post Petition Unsecured Debt Only) 

Opening Balance 
PLUS: New Indebtedness Incurred This Month 
MINUS: Amount Paid on Post Petition, 

Accounts Payable This Month 
PLUS/l\lINUS: Adjustments 

Month Balance 

"'For any adjustments provide IJla.llaLtVIl and supporting dO(;Unlentatllon, if applicable. 
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9/21/2011 ATTACHMENT 2 

POST PETITION ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

DATE INCURRED DAYS OUTSTANDING VENDOR NAME DESCRIPTION AMOUNT GLACCT# DISB 

7/15/2011 47 LAWSON SOFTWARE REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 21,098.54 11400.002 M 

8/5/2011 26 HOME DEPOT FIXED ASSET PAYMENTS 213.83 16900.202 D 

8/5/2011 26 HOME DEPOT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 234.00 91900.600 M 

8/7/2011 24 HOME DEPOT OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 43.97 82000.460 W 

8/17/2011 14 THERACOM, A CAR OTHER PATIENT CHRG ITEMS 5,810.80 91600.400 W 

8/18/2011 13 SIEMENS MEDICAL FIXED ASSET PAYMENTS 85,001.00 16510.500 D 

8/22/2011 9 AMERIDOSE, LLC INVENTORY PAYMENTS 167.90 11360.019 F 

8/23/2011 8 EARTHGRAINS BAK OTHER - FOOD COSTS 147.90 80200.570 W 

8/23/2011 8 HOME DEPOT OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 88.99 82000.460 W 

8/23/2011 8 ROCKY MOUNTAIN REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 21.66 82000.600 M 

8/25/2011 6 AIRGAS OTHER - OXYGEN 376.03 82000.440 W 

8/25/2011 6 HOME DEPOT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 160.36 82000.600 M 

8/26/2011 5 EXCELSIOR MEDIC INVENTORY PAYMENTS 1,602.00 11360.009 F 

8/26/2011 5 GYRUS ACMI, LP OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 75.00 66100.460 W 

8/26/2011 5 STERIS CORPORAT OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 528.02 68400.460 W 

8/26/2011 S RESPIRONICS OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 81.00 71800.460 W 

8/26/2011 5 STERIS CORPORAT OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 411.86 82700.460 W 

8/28/2011 3 BECCO, INC. FIXED ASSET PAYMENTS 1,359.08 16500.708 D 

8/28/2011 3 BECCO, INC. FIXED ASSET PAYMENTS 966.94 16500.708 D 

8/29/2011 2 SYSCO NEW MEXIC OTHER FOOD COSTS 6,522.60 80200.570 W 

8/29/2011 2 FISHER SCiENTIF OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 50.58 91900.460 W 

8/30/2011 1 STAPLES ADVANTA OFFICE SUPPLIES 85.42 66100.410 I 

8/30/2011 1 FISHER SCIENTIF OTHER - REAGENTS 28.80 70300.420 W 

8/30/2011 1 MXR ALBUQUERQ OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 146.10 72400.460 W 

8/30/2011 1 HOME DEPOT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 7.17 82000.600 M 

8/30/2011 1 STERIS CORPORAT OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 319.54 82700.460 W 

8/30/2011 1 PNM ELECTRIC/GA UTILITIES 243.12 92200.520 U 

8/31/2011 0 HILL-ROM COMPAN FIXED ASSET PAYMENTS 7,289.60 16500.500 D 

8/31/2011 0 HOME DEPOT FIXED ASSET PAYMENTS 63.62 16901.202 D 

8/31/2011 0 CARE FUSION 2200 OTHER - INSTRUMENTS 251.49 66100.450 W 

8/31/2011 0 CARE FUSION 2200 OTHER INSTRUMENTS 62.58 66100.450 W 

8/31/2011 0 FISHER SCIENTIF OTHER - REAGENTS 52.23 70300.420 W 

8/31/2011 0 STERICYCLE, INC CONTRACT LABOR 1.11 71800.320 C 

8/31/2011 0 PNM ELECTRIC/GA UTILITIES 441.32 71800.520 U 

8/31/2011 0 ALLIANCE HEALTH LEASES 13,650.00 72310.620 G 

8/31/2011 0 MXR - ALBUQUERQ OTHER DRUGS 118.43 72400.430 W 

8/31/2011 0 CARSTENS HEALTH OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 196.73 74600.460 W 

8/31/2011 0 AIRGAS OTHER - OXYGEN 18.49 82000.440 W 

8/31/2011 0 AIRGAS OTHER - OXYGEN 1,583.61 82000.440 W 

8/31/2011 0 STERICYCLE, INC CONTRACT LABOR 2,086.81 82700.320 C 

8/31/2011 0 PNM ELECTRIC/GA UTILITIES 673.93 91205.520 U 

8/31/2011 0 PNM ELECTRIC/GA UTILITIES 264.85 91300.520 U 

0 PNM UTILITIES 676.20 91300.520 U 

0 STERICYCLE, INC CONTRACT LABOR 14.76 91900.320 C 

103.00 91900.400 W 

0 UTILITIES 870.16 92050.520 

0 UTILITIES 92100.520 

UTILITIES 
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9/21/2011 ATIACHMENT2 

POST PETITION ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

DATE INCURRED DAYS OUTSTANDING VENDOR NAME DESCRIPTION AMOUNT GL ACCT # DlSB 
8/31/2011 0 STERICYCLE, INC CONTRACT LABOR 29.20 93200.320 C 

8/31/2011 0 STERICYCLE, INC CONTRACT LABOR 44.29 93300.320 C 

8/31/2011 0 STERICYCLE, INC CONTRACT LABOR 17.8S 93600.320 C 

170,805.66 

8/25/2011 6 MINORAY OS USA AOJ-CREDIT MEMO 83700.460 

8/27/2011 6 STERIS CORPORAT AOJ-CREDIT MEMO 83700.790 
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SECURED PAYMENTS REPORT 
List the status of Payments to Secured Creditors and Lessors (Post Petition Only). If you have entered into a modification 
agreement with a secured creditor/lessor, consult with your attorney and the United States Trnstee Program prior to 
completing this 

Secured 
Creditor! 

TOTAL 

Date 
Payment 
Due This 

Amount 
Paid This 

of Post 
Petition 
Payments 

Total 
Amount of 
Post Petition 
Payments 

(a)This number is carried forward from last month's report For the tirst report only, this number will be zero. 
(b, c)The total of line (b) must equal line (c). 
(d)This number is reported in the "Current Month" column of Schedule of Receipts and Disbursements (Page MOR-2, Line SN). 

Number 
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ATTACHMENT 3 

INVENTORY AND FIXED ASSETS REPORT 

Case Number: -'...!-~~~"'-"-~ 

Reporting Period beginning ~=~ Period ending .-=.:~~-"-

INVENTORY REPORT 

INVENTORY BALANCE AT PETITION DATE: 

INVENTORY RECONCILIATION: 
Inventory Balance at Beginning of Month 

PLUS: Inventory Purchased During Month 
MINUS: Inventory Used or Sold 
PLUS/MINUS: Adjustments or Write-downs 

Inventory on Hand at End of Month 

METHOD OF COSTING INVENTORY: FIFO 

$2,692,820.37 
* 

SEE ATTACHED 

ATT-3 INVENTORY 
REPORT.xlsx 

*For any adjustments or write-downs provide explanation and supporting documentation, if applicable. 

INVENTORY AGING 

Less than 6 
months old 

6 months to 
2 years old 

* Aging Percentages must equal 100%. 

Greater than 
2 years old 

Considered 
Obsolete Total Inventory 

Q% 

Check here if inventory contains perishable items. 

Description of Obsolete Inventory: N/ A 

FIXED ASSET REPORT 

FIXED ASSETS FAIR MARKET VALUE AT PETITION DATE: 1J2}jlillQ~~~~t 
(Includes Pr()nprtv Plant and Equipment) 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

SEE ATTACHED 

ATT-3 INVENTORY 
AGING. pdf 

SEE ATTACHED 

ATT-3 FIXED ASSET 
REPORT.xlsx 
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BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF FIXED ASSETS PURCHASED OR DISPOSED OF DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD: 

(a)This number is carried forward from last month's report. For the first report only, this number will be the 
balance as of the petition date. 

(b)Fair Market Value is the amount at which fixed assets could be sold under current economic conditions. 
Book Value is the cost of the fixed assets minus accumulated depreciation and other 
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"I,., >I)'J,W).I 1 

Account number: 1500039705 • August 1, 2011 August 31, 2011 • Page 15 of 17 

Electronic debits/bank debits (continued) 

Effective P05led 
date date 

o8709~ 
.. -.-.-... ~- •.. "- . 

08/09 
08/09 
08/10 
08/10 
08/10 
08/10 

08111 
08/1 1 
08/11 

08/11 
08/11 
08/11 
08/11 
08/11 
08/11 
08/12 
08/12 

08/12 
08/12 
08/12 

08/12 

08/12 

08/12 
08/12 
08/12 

08/12 

08/12 

08/12 

08/12 

08/12 
08/12 
08/12 
08/12 

08/12 
08/12 

08/12 

OR/15 
08/15 

08/1 5 

OR/1S 

Amount Tral1Soction detail 
·-1~983 .22-··~~WiFedji00093PNi::Bank, Ohio/Fir IBrl(::MonclrTil"nl nvest mentPartflersI:t"Cf· 

35.00 
289.00 

70,576.26 
216,290,12 

83,286.86 
83.71 

210,231.06 

780.42 
137,312.27 

100,238.97 

3,363.63 
3,150.00 
1,600.00 

10.00 
207.52 

153,009.28 
13,891.59 

1,267,490.79 
156,325.92 
107,197.59 

64,927.90 

48,456.66 

33,390.63 
27,396.83 

25,000.00 

17,737.93 

11,658.19 

10,252.32 

8,396.44 

4,500.00 

2,227.80 

2,100.00 

717.99 

280.93 

215.00 

20.00 

:\16,369.77 

93,083.20 

10,240.81 

650,577.51 

Srf/l IN 11080818015586 Trn# 11 0809000951 Rfbll 000000702 
PilyOex T883942-24 110808000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
ZBA Funding Account Transfer to 1500039802 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
ACH Prep Origintn·· Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

PayOex TB85012-24 110809000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
Client AnalySiS Srve Chrg 110810 Sve Chge 0711 000001500039705 

WT Fedll03017 Fifth Third Bank /Ftr/Bnf=Quorum Health Resources Srfil 
IN 11081111305158 Trn# 11 0811 066693 Rfb# 000000704 

ACH Prep Origintn· Germe Vendor Pmt File 7777788888 (aid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Payroll - File 7777788888 Cold 9800011618 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Cold 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Payroll- File 7777788888 Coid 9800011618 
ZBA Funding Account Transfer to 1500039802 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
WT Seq#77476 Wells Fargo Business CR IBnf=:Welis Fargo Business Credit Srf# 
IN11 081211595925 Trn#110812077476 Rfb# 000000705 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt·· File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Orlgintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7"777788888 Coid 1850138775 

A(H Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origil1tn - Germe Vendor Pmt· File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Payroll - File 7777788888 Coid 9800011618 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origintn· Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 77 77788888 Coid 185013877 5 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origintn·· Germe Vendor Pmt .. File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - file 7777/88888 (Old 1 aS013871S 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt·· File 7777788888 Coid 185013877S 

ACH Pn'p Origin In - Germe Vendor Pmt . File lin/88888 Coid 18501 3877S 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt· rile lin/88888 Coid 1 H50138n~i 

ACH Prpp Origintn .. Germe V("ndor Pmt - File 7777788888 (oid 1 ilSO 1 38715 

Payflex 1887930-24 110811 0000008S013/l1l'J Gerald Champion Region 

Controlled DhbursemE.>nl Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 

WT fedll()4952 Bank o( America, N IFtr!l3nkBank of America· Bomton, MA 
Srf# IN 1 I 0815130318~i4 Trn# 11 OillS1 02480 Rfb# 000000706 

WT Fed#05443 Jpmorgan Chase Ban IFtr/Bn(c-:Jpmorgan Cash Credit. Card 
Stfll IN 11 081513102427 Trn# 11 081 5103 18S Hfb# 000000707 

ACH Prep Origintn Gwnc Payroll .. File 7777788888 (oid 9800011618 

I 'I>' l~IJ') .){)(j{)", ',lwtil ,,'q f){rOO.liO 

--

-
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Account number: 1500039705 • August 1,2011 " August 31,2011 • Page 16 of 17 

• Electronic debits/bank debits (continued) 

Effective Posted 
date date Amounc 

"---08/,-5 .. _--_.- ......... _--' ... -
339,}79.9a 

08/15 266,813.74 
08/15 10.75 
08/16 90,101.32 
08/16 4.95 
08/16 flO.OO 
08/16 60.00 
08/17 3,224.29 
OB/17 520.00 
08/18 9,470.87 
08/18 510.06 
OB/19 13,285.00 
OB/19 15.00 
OB/22 5,393.28 
08/22 555.34 
OB/22 83,228.00 
08/22 1,500.00 
08/22 49,524.45 
08/22 32.26 
08/22 342.65 
08/23 11,588.50 
08/23 25,000.00 
08/23 4,838.40 
08/23 1,922.80 
08/23 74.00 
08/24 2,604.44 
08/24 66,821.56 
08124 27,500.00 
08/24 20,000.00 
08/24 570.89 
08/24 90.00 
08/25 2,219.28 
08/25 45,000.00 

08/25 15,00000 

08(25 13,924.33 

08/25 5,281.95 

08125 9,632.41 
ORI2S 9,00000 
08/25 I,SOO.OO 
08/25 2.85 

08/26 1,'in)1 

Transaction detail 
. WellsY Ax 'Feder a I Fedta"xpy;;)'t"68fslTxxxxxaiis6ie-ro"C-ounty-Hosplta'-'-"-

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Payroll- File 7777788888 Coid 9800011618 
Paynex T888962-24 110812000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
American Express Collection 110816 1300291150 Seienic View 1300291150 
Paynex T888968-24 110813000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Paynex TB88972-24 110815000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
Paynex T889882-24 110816000000850138775 Gerdld Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
ZBA Funding Account Transfer to 1500039802 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
Paynex T893612-24 110818000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
Return Item Charge· Paper AZ 11 0822 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt· File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
WF Ret Plan Svcs Payroll Gerald Champion Reg. M 
Paynex T894554-24 110819000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
ZBA Funding Account Transfer to 1500039802 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn· Germe Vendor Pmt . File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn • Germe Payroll - File 7777788888 Coid 9800011618 
Payflex T895464"24 110822 000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt· File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn· Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn . Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
Paynex T895472-24 110823000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Payflex T896394-24 110823000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
WT Fed#OO 140 Jprnorgan Chdse Bdn IFtr/Bnf=Jprnorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
Srf# IN 11 082419132356 Trn# 11 0825001208 Rfb# 000000708 
WT Fed#04589 Bank of America, N IFtr/BnfooL0vell Communications Inc 5d# 
iN 11082513580322 Trn# 11 0825097198 Rfb# 000000711 
WT Fed#06758 Mellon Bank, N. A. /Ftr/Bnf,::-Bank of NEW York Mellon Srf# 
IN11082512050714 Trnlll10825076825 Hfb# 000000709 
WT Fed1l044,)5 Jpmorgan Chase Ban /Ftr/Bnf:-Stryker Funding 
Cor· instruments Srfll iN 11 082513')54294 Trn# 11 082509684 7 Rfb# 
000000710 

ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pm! - File 7777 78888fl C oid 1 fl50 138775 

ACH Prep Origintn . Germe Vendor Prnt - File 7777788888 Coid H15013fl77S 
ACH Prep Ongintn Germe Vendor Fmt - File 777l7B8888 Coid 1850138nS 
Payflex T89739824 110824 0000008S0138775 Gerald Champion f~egion 
Controlled [)isburSf!rnent Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 

Case 11-13686-j11    Doc 155-7    Filed 09/22/11    Entered 09/22/11 14:55:28 Page 2 of 15



Account number: 1500039705 • August 1, 2011 - August 31, 2011 • Page 17 of 17 

• 
Electronic debits/bank debits (wnlinued) 

Effective Posted 
date date 

---08726'·· 
08/26 

08/26 
08/29 
08/30 
08/30 

08/30 
08/30 
08/30 
08/30 
08/30 
08/30 
08/30 
08/31 
08/31 

08/31 
08/31 
08/31 

Amount Trall5t1clion detail 
2]OO~OO-- ·,A::Ci=!prepOiigiiiiti· Gcrrr;cije,;do;:-pry;t:·-Fiie-i77778i~888CoidT850T38775 
1,500.00 

31.16 
20,817.97 

2,984.70 
57,500.00 

50,000.00 
32,900.31 
15,500.00 
2,500.00 

400.00 
87.60 
26.66 

1,408.07 
939,328.46 
335,417.85 
155,217.35 

87.31 

$10,527,463.79 

$10,527,463.79 

ACH Prep Origintn - GcrnK Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 (oid 1850138775 
Payfiex T899006-24 110825000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
WT Fed#Ol 291 Bank of America IFtr/Bnf",Otero County Hospital Association 
Srf# INll 08301 0490679 Trn# 11 0830063611 Rfb# 000000712 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germc Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pmt - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germr Vendnr Pmt Fil .. 77777flflfl88 Coid 1850138775 
Payflex T90097224 110829000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Pay flex T900090-24 110827000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 
Controlled Disbursement Van Wert Funding to 000009600009666 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Payroll- File 7777788888 (aid 9800011618 
WelisTAX Federal Fedtaxpymt 083111 xxxxx8775 Otero County Hospital 
ACH Prep Origintn - Germe Vendor Pm! - File 7777788888 Coid 1850138775 
Payflex T90 1954-24 110830000000850138775 Gerald Champion Region 

Total electroniC debits/bank debits 

Total debits 

Daily ledger balance summary 
Dale Balance Dote Balance Date Bolonce 

_.- --'~-'''-'-''-- "',-,"_-"-""_'., 

7:456-:290.64 
--_. __ ._ ... -_ .. _--_ .. _---_.-. , .. 

. ·5j~ '-4,T94~50 08722- 4,oosj5-5~49 07/31 08/10 
08/01 7,500,833.24 08/11 5,590,192.48 08/23 4,308,508.88 
08/02 7,481,381.50 OR/12 3,897,992.73 08/24 4,499,651.95 
08/03 5,478,792.87 08/15 2,645,687.29 08/25 4,539,262.88 
08/04 5,542,503.22 08/16 3,014,205.32 08/26 5,508,111.79 
08/05 5,668,671.50 08/17 3,235,434.87 08/29 5,849,998.93 
08/08 5,543,377.48 08/18 3,461,473.30 08/30 6,043,947.39 
08/09 5,992,369.65 08/19 3. 791 ,390.85 D8131 4,R86,622.43 

Average dally ledger balance $4,904,264.33 

• ' .. " If;", ~ ~, ""'/" .! I<. 
.\:, .• ~l:, ",,'j ",'<1 Ii 1/< 

f ·jl· '\!N'~~) II 
P't,'( t;'C) i){'t()()j'· 'dl~~t'! ';t:q :)oO()21'S4 I 11/111111111111111111111111 ~lllllIllllllll/llf'j; 1M 111/, 1M I,II/lllIllhlll/1111I 

--

-
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GCRMC - Operating Bank Rec 

August 2011 

Bank Balance 

os-prior 

os-curr 

cash 

amex 

visa/discov 

os-prior 

os-curr 

ap 

wt 
pr 

end bank 

GL 11000.001 

Adjustments remaining from 1 

Discrepancy in fye 2011 adj te 

AdjJuly 

WT Return /Redeposit 

AMEX credit cilrd fees 

AMEX credit card fees 

8/29 CCD Settlement 

Beg Balance 

7,456,290.64 

54,084.40 

(2,456,527.52) 

5,053,847.52 

5,058,210.70 

(4,021.13) 
(0.13) 

(341.92) 

Deposits 

1,95/,795.58 

(54,084.40) 

32,646.17 
63.96 

6,326.90 

7,942,748.21 

7,940,038.97 

2,500.00 
(3.49) 
0,03 

(0.01) 

WT3066 total $1411.51, $817.33 clrd in july, bal clrd aug 

EFT Items not posted 225.49 
(11.66) 

(1.12) 
Dietary Batch o/s 

Correction 13atch o/s 
8/31 Payflex 

Payflex prior month 

WT03110 elrd bank $ .. 10 over invoice 

PP 1129486 elrd june, proe in july 

wt clrd bank, not pO$l('d 

P/R Adv, elt'd bank in Aug 

p/f{ r(~st 

AMI' X Fee elrd itJly, pstd Aug 

Mi\cellaneou\ adj 

Pr(~pared by mgary 

Disbursements 

(10,527,463.79) 

2,456,527.52 

(581,457.67) 
(7,831.74) 
(2,741.02) 

(8,662,966.70) 

(8,504,018.44) 

(2,500.00) 
3.49 

(0.01) 

594.18 

(87.31) 
226.69 

(0.10) 

(155,217,35) 
(1,922.80) 

(50.00) 

4.95 

Ending Balance J 

4,886,622.43 

39,037.03 

(592,030.43) 

4,333,629.03 

4,494,231.23 

(4,021.13) 
(0.13) 

(341.92) 

0.03 
(0.02) 

594.18 
225.49 
(11.66) 

(1.12) 

(87.31) 
226.69 

(0.10) 

(155,217,35) 
(.1,922,110) 

(50.00) 
4.95 

--_. __ ... _.-.. _ ... _-.---------_._---_._-------_._----
Ending Balarlce .5,0')3,847.52 7,942,'148.21 (8,662,966.70) 4,333,629.03 

==.;:..-=: •.. -::l.~.;;!'.!!:"..=._.~=~"!"";',:!::=__====.~_=:.:::::~_=:.=:_" ... -~_=~ 

dill 
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ATTACHMENT SA 

CHECK REGISTER ~ OPERATING ACCOUNT 

Name of Debtor: OTEI~Q COUN.TY-.1iQ.sJ?ITAL_ASSOCIA TIPN, INC.., Case Number:_Ll:H -1 36X2:1A 

Reporting Period beginning 8/16/2011 Period ending 8/31/2011 

ACCOUNT NAME: Gerald Champion Regional Medical Center 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1500039705 

PURPOSE OF ACCOUNT: __ ---"O'-"P....!=E=R~A"-!T~IN'-'-G= 

Account for all disbursements, including voids, lost checks, stop payments, etc. In the alternative, a 
computer generated check register can be attached to this report, provided all the information requested 
below is included. 

CHECK 
DATE NUMBEJ1 PAYEE 

SEE ATTACHED 

MOR-II 

AMOUNT 

ATT-SA CHECK 
REGISlCR.xisx 
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9/21/2011 AnACHMENT 5A 
CHECK REGISTER· OPERATING ACCOUNT 

August 16·31, 2011 

CHECK DATE CHECK # PAYEE PURPOSL AMOUNT GL Acet DISB 

8/25/2011 WT 0003124 MILITAHY TIMES ADVERTISING 4,838.40 91199.370 A 

4,838.40 A Total 

8/25/2011 WT 0003127 BANK OF AMERICA BANK CHARGES 295.00 90200.780 B 

295.00 B Total 

8/25/2011 170610 GIRIDHAR ANI REDDY, MD CONTRACT LABOR 51.62 71300.300 C 

8/25/2011 170615 MARY ELLEN [SSm CONTRACT LABOR 1,080.70 85400.350 C 

8/25/2011 170619 SARA HANUMANDLA, M.D. CONTRACT LABOR 51.62 71300.300 C 

8/25/2011 170622 MADHURI L. KOGANTI, MD CONTRACT LABOR 1,040.00 71700.300 C 

8/31/2011 170721 DELTA FLEX TRAVELERS CONTRACT LABOR 1,500.00 91205.350 C 

8/31/2011 170739 KFORCE.COM CONTRACT LABOR 2,410.16 83500.355 C 

8/31/2011 170745 MANZIEL LAW OFFICES CONTRACT LABOH 521.25 91100.350 C 

8/31/2011 170746 MARTIN THERAPY, LLC. CONTRACT LABOR 1,377.50 74300.355 C 

8/31/2011 170757 PAYFLEX SYSTEMS USA, INC CONTRACT LABOR 156.25 90200.320 C 

8/31/2011 170759 PERFECTION WINDOW CLEANING CONTRACT LABOR 1,957.78 91100.320 C 

8/31/2011 170767 SALLIE MAE SERVICING CONTRACT LABOR 1,666.67 91100.360 C 

8/31/2011 170770 THE SHIPPING STORE, LLC CONTRACT LABOR 1,120.35 83500.320 C 

8/31/2011 170777 SUPREME LAUNDRY & CLEANERS CONTRACT LABOR 2,581.06 83100.320 C 

8/31/2011 170782 CHERYL H. THOMAS CONTRACT LABOR 2,907.72 91100.350 C 

8/31/2011 170795 COMPLETERX, L TO CONTRACT LABOR 45,024.91 73300.320 C 

8/25/2011 WT 0003125 LOVELL COMMUNICATIONS INC. CONTRACT LABOR 15,000.00 91199.350 C 

8/25/2011 WT 0003131 ALAMOGORDO BUILDING MAl NT, INC CONTRACT LABOR 9,632.41 82700.320 C 
88,080.00 CTotal 

8/31/2011 170706 AMERICAN REFRIGERATION FIXED ASSET PAYMENT 248.00 16900.202 D 

8/31/2011 170769 JACK SCHUYLER FIXED ASSET PAYMENT 750.00 16900.102 D 

8/30/2011 WT 0003137 STORAGE SYSTEMS UNLIMITED FIXED ASSET PAYMENT 32,900.31 16500.600 D 

8/31/2011 170752 NOWELL PLUMBING FIXED ASSETS/CNSTRUCTION 996.36 16900.202 D 

8/31/2011 170753 PEDRO MONTOYA FIXED ASSETS/CNSTRUCTION 200.00 16900.202 D 
35,094.67 o Total 

8/25/2011 170612 C.N.A. INSURANCE INSURANCE 194.00 11400.001 E 

8/25/2011 170623 LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INS CO INSURANCE 9,641.85 11400.001 

8/25/2011 WT 0003121 NM HOSPITAL WORKERS COMP GROUIINSURANCE 83,228.00 11400.001 E 

93,063.85 E Total 

8/30/2011 1'70643 ALLIED MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC. INVENTORY PAYMENTS 450.00 11360.019 F 

8/31/2011 170700 ABBOn NUTRITION INVENTORY PAYMENTS 688.80 11360.009 

8/31/2011 170707 AMERISOURCEBERGEN DRUG CO. INVENTORY PAYMENTS 1,119.38 11360.019 

8/31/2011 170708 ATRIUM MEDICAL CORPORATION INVENTORY PAYMENTS 228.00 11360.009 

8/31/2011 170709 BAXTER HEALTHCARE/IV SYS DIV INVENTORY PAYMENTS 813.16 11360.190 

8/31/2011 170709 BAXTER HEALTHCARE/IV SYS DIV INVENTORY PAYMENTS 134.08 11360.019 

3,433.42 FTotal 

8/31/2011 170728 GE CAPITAL LEASES 207.00 92700.620 G 

8/31/2011 170740 LANDSUN HOMES, INC. LEASES 8,600.00 91100.620 G 

8/31/2011 170793 IHENE WHITEHEAD LEASES 1,110.00 87700.620 G 
9,917.00 G Total 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OFFICE SUPPLIES 52.00 93700.410 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OFFICE SUPPLIES 97.00 93411.410 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OFFICE SUPPLIES 425.00 70200.410 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OFFICE SUPPLIES 127.00 72600.410 

8/31/2011 170727 JENNIFER GASTON OFFICE SUPPLIES 228.71 66100.410 

8/31/2011 170730 DENISE GREENE, MD OFFICE SUPPLIES 143.52 75000.410 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OFFICE SUPPLIES 480.22 91100.410 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OFFICE SUPPLIES 59.99 83700.410 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OFFICE SUPPLIES (3032) 90200.410 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OFFICE SUPPLIES 9.00 70200.410 

8/31/2011 170792 WALMART STORES, 111306 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,692.61 83700.410 

7,284.7,3 I Total 

8/19/2011 WT 0003116 QUARLES & BRADY LLP PRmESSIONAL FEES 93,083.20 91199.330 K 

93,083.20 K Total 

8/31/2011 l'l0741 LAS VENTANAS APTS RENT 2,420.00 91205.630 L 

8/31/2011 170750 DAN MOEZZI,MD RENT 11,100.00 11400.003 

13,520.00 L Total 

8/2S/20l1 170627 JOSE T. OLIVAREZ REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 100.00 91300.600 M 

8/25/2011 170627 JOSE T. OLIVAREZ REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 75.00 91400.600 M 

8/2~,/2011 170G27 JOSF T. OLIVAREZ REPAIHS & MAINTENANCE 75.00 91800.600 M 

8/2';/2011 170M2 :1M HEALTH INFORMATION SYSTEMS REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 41,910.34 83500.610 M 

a/Jl/lOll 170'/(J4 AL.AMOGORDO WINNELSON COM PAN' HEPAIRS & MAINTENANCF 396.45 92300.600 M 

8/31/2011 170711 BENNETT PRINTING CO RFPAIRS IS< MAINTENANCE 10400 92000.600 M 
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9/21/2011 ATIACHMENT SA 
CHECK REGISTER OPERATING ACCOUNT 

CHECK DATE CHECK 1/ PAnE 
8/31/2011 1'10715 CAPINTEC INC. 
8/31/2011 170719 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIST. 

8/31/2011 170731 HEALTHCARE INSIGHTS, LLC 
8/31/2011 170732 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQUIP. 
8/31/2011 170733 HILL-ROM COMPANY 

8/31/201J 170768 SAMON'S DO-IT YOURSELF CENTER 
8/31/2011 170778 SWANK HEAL THCARE 

8/31/2011 170784 TOTAL SCOPE, INC. 
8/31/2011 170796 UNIVERSAL HOSPITAL SERVICES,IN 

8/25/2011 WT 0003126 STRYKER INSTRUMENTS 

8/31/2011 WT 0003140 IRS - FICA/FIT 

8/31/2011 WT 0003140 IRS - FICA/FIT 

8/19/2011 
8/31/2011 

8/19/2011 
8/19/2011 
8/19/2011 
8/19/2011 
8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 
8/31/2011 
8/31/2011 
8/31/2011 
8/31/2011 
8/31/2011 

170542 LARRY STARR, MD 

170781 TELEBEEPER OF NEW MEXICO, INC. 

170529 ROSALINDA JUSTICE 
170532 GRACE MCMILLIN 

170538 MARGARITA PORRAS 
170541 LYDIA SKEEN 

170617 JEFFREY GARDNER 

170626 NMHHSA AUXILIARY 
170631 SUZETIE WEISS 

170699 AARC 

170738 JASON JUDAH 

170742 LAW OFFICE OF FARRELL & SELDIN 
170772 LYDIA SKEEN 

170782 CHERYL H. THOMAS 

PURPOSE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCf: 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

TAXES PAID - PAYROLL 

TAXES PAID· PAYROLL 

TELEPHONE 
TELEPHONE 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 
TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 
TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 
TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 
TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OTHER - AP DISCOUNTS 

8/31/2011 170758 THE PERFECT LOOK, LLC OTHER' AR 
8/25/2011 WT 0003127 BANK OF AMERICA OTHER - CAP INT EXP 

8/31/2011 170760 PIONEER ABSTRACT & TITLE CO. OTHER - CAP INT EXP 

8/31/2011 170762 THANE POORE OTHER - CARDIO 

8/25/2011 170621 JAMES J. KLUMP, DDS OTHER - CASUAL TY CLAIMS 

8/31/2011 170783 THUNDERBIRD BUILDING, LTD OTHER - CONTRIBUTIONS 

8/25/2011 170609 BARBARA ANDERSON OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170701 AC PRINT AND DESIGN OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170705 ALiMED OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170709 BAXTER HEALTHCARE/IV SYS DIV OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170712 BLACK'S CLASSICS OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170714 BUCKSTAR, LLC OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170765 RITCHIE DISTRIBUTING OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170766 SHARLENE ROGERS OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170794 ALBERT YOSHIDA OTHEH - DEPT SUPPLIES 

R/30/2011 WT 0003128 SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS OTH[11 - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170720 CORTEZ GAS COMPANY-ALAMOGORD( OTHEH·· DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170729 GENERAL HOSPITAL SUPPLY OTHER - DEPT SUPPLIES 

8/31/2011 170737 JEAN JASZAI OTHER DEPT SUPPLIES 
8/31/2011 170744 LMA NORTH AMERICA, INC. OTHER·· D[PT SUPPLIES 

8/2.S/2011 WT 0003122 HMONM/BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OTHEH EMP!. BENEFITS 

8/19/2011 1}0528 DIANA GREEN OTHER .. (:XPENSE REIMfl 

8/19/2011 170528 DIANA GREEN OTHEH - EXPENSE HEIMIl 

8/19/2011 170523 SONJA ALLISON OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/19/2011 17()S34 ROSEMAHY ORR OTHER - EXTEHNAL EDUCATION 

8/19/2011 170540 ALLEN SAMPSON OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/25/2011 170613 CHRISTOPHER CRONIN OTHER - EXTEIlNAL EDUCA nON 

8/25/2011 170620 SEVEN HILL OTHER - EXTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/31/2011 170780 SYSCO NEW MEXICO OTHfR - FOOD COSTS 

8/31/2011 [70722 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO'S, INC. OTHER - FOOD COSTS 

8/15/2011 17060l ALl PHASE BUSINESS SUPPLIES OTHEH - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/25/2011 170629 S mYKEH OHTHOPAEDICS OTHER· FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

AMOUNT 
224.23 

388.95 

4,575.00 
2,226.07 

915.04 
2.98 

1,826.08 
695.00 

42,437.62 
295.00 

96,246.76 
156,548.86 
178,868.99 
335,417.85 

100.00 
1,677.76 
1,777.76 

288.00 
24.21 

107.73 
816.20 
279.40 

2,160.00 
42.35 

370.00 
1,050.00 

311.18 
408.10 
300.00 

6,157.17 
(1S0.32) 

624.52 
7,536.74 
1,873.62 

58.96 
1,794.29 
1,000.00 

164.00 
141.00 
258.00 
403.20 

89.00 
174.00 

1,036.00 

6,550.00 
50.48 

556.59 
69.96 
12.85 

116.93 
484.19 
292.09 
180.00 

40.29 
306.00 

66,821.56 

31.55 
198.50 
236.87 
256.93 
198.67 

201.83 
15481 

5,693.01 

189.92 
84.69 

200.00 

GL Acet 

72400.600 
82000.600 
90200.610 
82000.600 
82000.600 
87700.600 
85200.610 
66100.600 
82100.610 
66100.600 

DISB 

M 

M 

M 

M 
M 

M 

M 

M 

M 
M 

M Total 
21720.001 0 
21720.002 0 

o Total 
93310.515 R 

84000.515 R 

R Total 

11240.071 S 
75000.735 S 

70200.735 S 
85000.735 S 

93700.735 S 
91100.500 S 
70200.735 S 
11240.071 S 
11240.071 S 

11240.071 S 
85000.735 
91100.735 S 

55902.051 
11240.077 
93900.980 
93900.982 
74000.500 
85400.760 
91100.720 
50400.312 
85000.460 
91600.460 
74000.460 
72500.460 
73000.460 
82000.460 
82000.460 
82000.460 

82000.460 
91150.460 
68400.460 
74700.460 

70200.460 
83700.460 
68400.460 

68500460 
73700.400 
94500.23] 

90200.500 
90200.350 
70200.741 
70200.741 
82000.741 
72300.741 
72300.741 

80200570 
80200.570 
90900.510 
67610.510 

S Total 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
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9/21/2011 
ATIACHMENT SA 

CHECK REGISTEH - OPERATING ACCOUNT 

CHECK DATE CHECK # PAYEE PURPOSE 
8/31/2011 170705 ALiMED OTHER - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 
8/31/2011 170787 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE OTHER - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/31/2011 170761 PURCHASE POWER OTHER - FREIGHT/POSTAGE 

8/19/2011 170524 BENEFICIAL NEW MEXICO, INC. OTHEH . GARNISHMENT 
8/19/2011 170526 CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIV OTHER· GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170527 PENNY CLARK OTHER - GARNISHMENT 
8/19/2011 170530 LAW OFFICE OF FARRElL & SELDIN OTHER· GARNISHMENT 
8/19/2011 170531 LAW OFFICES OF FARRELL AND OTHER GARNISHMENT 
8/19/2011 170533 MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UN OTHER· GARNISHMENT 
8/19/2011 170536 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHEH - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170543 U,S, DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION OTHER - GARNISHMENT 
8/19/2011 170544 UNITED STATES TREASURY OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/19/2011 170546 WELLS FARGO BANK, NA OTHER - GARNISHMENT 
8/31/2011 170748 MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UN OTHER - GARNISHMENT 

8/31/2011 170756 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHER - GARNISHMENT 
8/31/2011 170710 BENEFICIAL NEW MEXICO, INC. OTHER· GARNISHMENTS 

8/31/2011 170718 CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIV OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 
8/31/2011 170785 U,S, DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 

8/31/2011 170786 U.s, DEPT, OF EDUCATION OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 

8/31/2011 170788 UNITED STATES TREASURY OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 
8/31/2011 170789 UNITED WAY OF OTERO COUNTY OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 

8/31/2011 170743 LAW OFFICES OF FARRELL AND OTHER - GARNISHMENTS 
8/31/2011 170764 REGION II EMS OTHER -INTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/31/2011 170723 ENA COURSEWORK (TNCC/ENPC) OTHER -INTERNAL EDUCATION 
8/31/2011 170724 EXECUTIVE SECURITY ASSOCIATES OTHER -INTEHNAI. EDUCATION 

8/31/2011 170736 PAMALA JAMES OTHER· INTERNAL EDUCATION 

8/31/2011 170735 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE OTHER - LATE FEES 

8/31/2011 170747 MCKESSON HEALTH SOLUTIONS OTHER - LICENSES 

8/31/2011 .170760 PIONEER ABSTRACT & TITLE CO, OTHER - LTD 
8/30/2011 WT 0003134 BANK OF AMERICA OTHER - LTD BONDS PAYABLE 

8/31/2011 170774 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN OTHER - MINOR EQUIPMENT 
8/31/2011 170749 MINDRAY DS USA, INC, OTHER - MINOR EQUIPMENT 

8/31/2011 170703 AIRGAS SOUTHWEST, INC. OTHER OXYGEN 
8/31/2011 170773 SPACELABS MEDICAL, INC. OTHER - PATIENT CHG ITEMS 

8/31/2011 170775 STRYKER INSTRUMENTS OTHER· PATIENT CHG ITEMS 

8/25/2011 WT 0003126 STRYKER INSTRUMENTS OTHER· PATIENT CHG ITEMS 
8/19/2011 170507 OTHER' PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170508 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170509 OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170510 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 
8/19/2011 170511 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 ,170512 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 
8/19/2011 170513 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 1'70514 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170515 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170516 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170517 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 170518 OTHEH PATIENT REFUND 

8/19/2011 
8/19/2011 
8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 
8/19/2011 

8/19/2011 
8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 

8/2S/20ll 

8!2S/2011 
8/Ze,/201l 

8/2S/201 ] 

8/25/2011 
8/25/2011 

170519 
170520 
170521 
170522 
170537 

170539 
170547 MRP 

170548 MRP 

170549 MRP 
170550 ACS 

17055] AETNA 
170552 ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY 

17055:, ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY 

1705';4 BLUF CROSS BLUE SHiElD OF NM 

170555 BLUr. CROSS BLUE SHIELD or NM 

J 70556 BLUE Cll0SS BLUE SHIU.D OF NM 

170557 ALU!: CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170558 Bl UE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

170559 BLUE CROSS 8LUE SHIELD OF NM 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 
OTHER .. PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER .. PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEI;· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEH - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER, PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER . PATIENT REFUND 

OTHFR· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OlHEH - PATIENT RFFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT HFFUND 

OTHER - PATIENr REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHFH PATIENT REFUND 

OTlIEH - PATIENT REFUND 

AMOUNT 
30,75 

111.41 
8,395,74 

300,82 
1,438,18 

119,06 
306,58 
259,25 
143,68 
127.51 
299.54 
150,00 

19,29 
143,68 

95,78 
297,21 

1,292,33 
196,61 

113.35 
150,00 

1,905.51 
257.47 
504.00 
229,00 
879.34 
185,00 

3,412,89 
5,075,63 

4,720.51 
57,500.00 

179,98 
511,21 
677,56 
936,00 
755,60 

4,986,95 
50,11 

161.50 
121,32 
345,80 

352.58 
50.00 

100,00 
12,00 

315,08 

25,00 
169,89 
75,00 
25,00 
18,00 
86,93 

9,28 

27,97 

230,00 
100,00 

672.32 
69,00 
36.06 

603,02 
11.50 
40,00 

1.299,74 
264,54 
66,00 

lYi6,65 
9,39 

U8,3} 

GL Acct 
72500,510 

91100.510 
83900.510 
11240,070 
11240.070 
11240,070 
11240.070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240.070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
11240,070 
85200,740 
85200,740 
85200,740 

85200.740 
90200,782 
85400,703 
24900,007 
24900.001 

91000.490 
63000.490 
82000.440 
73700.400 
67610.400 
67610,400 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 

11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
50400,320 
50400.317 
11200,096 
11200,096 

11200,096 

11200.096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200,096 
11200.096 
11200,096 
J 1200,096 

112000% 
11200.096 

11700,096 
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W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
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W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
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W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
W 

W 

W 

W 
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9/21/2011 
ATIACHMENT 5A 

CHECK REGISTER - OPERATING ACCOUNT 

CHECK DATE CHECK # PAYEE 

8/25/2011 170560 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD Of NM 

8/25/2011 170561 flLlJE CROSS BLUE SHIELD or NM 

8/25/2011 170562 CENTER OTERO DETENTION 

8/25/2011 170563 DEPARTMENT OF THEASURY 

8/25/2011 170564 EVERCARE 

8/25/2011 170565 GEHA 

8/25/2011 170566 GEHA 

8/25/2011 170567 GE.HA 

8/25/2011 170568 HEALTHNETFEDERAL SERVICES 

8/25/2011 170569 HUMANA 

8/25/2011 170570 HUMANA 

170571 HUMANA 

170572 HUMANA HEALTH CARE PLANS 

170573 HUMANA HEALTHCARE PLANS 

170574 JOHNSON & ROUNTREE PREMIUM 

170575 MAILHANDLERS 

170576 MEDITAIN HEALTH 

170577 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170578 MEf1ITAIN HEALTH 

170579 MERITAINHEALTH 

170580 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170581 MERITAIN HEALTH 

170582 • 
170583 MOLINA HEALTHCARE 

170584 MOUNA HEALTHCARE 

170585 MOLINA MEDICARE 

170586 NM ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 

170587 NM COALISTION OF SEXUAL ASSAUL 

170588 PRESBYTERIAN 

170589 PRESBYTERIAN 

170590 PRESBYTERIAN 

170591 SISCO 

170592 SPECIALTY RISK SERVICES 

170593 STATE FARM INSURANCE 

170594 STATE OF NEVADA 

170595 TEAMHEALTH 

170596 TRAILBLAZER HEALTH ENTERPRISES 

170597 TRAILBLAZER HEALTH ENTERPRISES 

170598 TRAILBLAZER HEALTH ENTERPRISES 

170599 TRAILBLAZER HEALTH ENTERPRISES 

170600 TRAILBLAZER HEALTH ENTERPRISES 

170601 TRICARE 

170602 TRICARE 

PURPOSE 

OTHER - PATIENT Rf.FUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATICNT REFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT HEFUND 

OTHER PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT HEFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/19/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/25/2011 

8/2S/2011 

8(11/20] J 

8/31/201"1 

8/31/2011 

8/31/201] 

8/31/2011 

8/31/20]1 

8/31/2011 

170603 UMWA HEALTH & RETIREMENT FUND~ OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

170604 UNITED HEALTHCARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

170605 UNITED HEATLHCARE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

170606 UNITEDHEALTHCARE SERViCES INC OTHER·· PATIENT REFUND 

170608 AMERIGROUP OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

170506 I 2 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

170624. OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

170632 TRICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

170633 TRICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

170634 TRICARE 

170635 TRICAHE 

:t 70636 TRICi\RE 

1"10637 TRICi\RE 

170638 TRICARE 

170639 TRICARE 

170640 TRICARE 

170641 TRICARE 

J70644 ALLEGIANCE 

1"1064" AMEHICAN HFRITAGE LIFE INS CO 

J 70646 AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARr 

1 }0647 Bl.Ur CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM 

1"10648 8l.l!E CBOSS BLUt: SHIELD OF NM 

170649 BlUt CflOSS flLU[ SHILLD OF NM 

170650 BLUE moss BLUE SHIELD or NM 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEfl - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHEH - PATIENT HEFUND 

OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 

OTHfH PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER ··PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTH~R - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHFH· PATiENT REFUND 

OTHEH - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 

OTHLR· PATIINT RUUND 

OHl£:H - PATIENT HU lINlJ 

AMOUNT 

499.80 

5.48 

19.53 

231.73 

56.87 

300.91 

1,043.28 

37.39 

315.09 

40.89 

6.83 

721.81 

353.76 

121.91 

21.15 

219.00 

220.95 

148.28 

72.57 

57.71 

31.21 

124.28 

171.02 

93.30 

272.27 

924.90 

461.63 

558.58 

193.18 

223.26 

89.80 

100.00 

36.97 

14.00 

2,516.94 

113.00 

7.29 

88.26 

6.97 

200.55 

6.97 

1,007.00 

203.08 

63.79 

13.20 

216.03 

71.90 

53.05 

52.59 

2,043.35 

73.18 

10.96 

9.12 

9,883.85 

11,343.45 

2,745.33 

7,695.00 

86.92 

27.39 

870 

287.20 

558.35 
10.00 

i6.H7 

]07.1S 

2:1.57 

2350 

GL Acct 
112(lO.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

]1200.095 

11200.096 

112(lO.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

DISB 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

11200.096 W 

S0400.312 W 

11200.096 W 

50400.317 W 

11200.096 W 

1.1200.096 W 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200.09G 

11200.096 

11200.096 

11200JI<l6 

11200.096 

112000% 

11100.096 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 
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9/21/2011 ATTACHMENT SA 
CHECK REGISTER· OPERATING ACCOUNT 

CHECK DATE CHECK II PAYEE PURPOSE AMOUNT GL Acct DISB 

8/31/2011 170651 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 486.89 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170652 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 11.39 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170653 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NM OTHER .. PATIENT REFUND 9.02 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170654 BLUE SHIELD OF CA IFORNIA OTHER·· PATIENT REFUND 2,518.67 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170655 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 242.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170656 CIG.i OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 1,132.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170657 iii OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 118.54 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170658 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS OTHm • PATieNT REFUND 29.80 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170659 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 269.59 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 250.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 14.11 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 2,076.62 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER PATIENT REFUND 152.40 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 2,567.62 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170665 HUMANA OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 750.97 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170666 HUMANA OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 5.71 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170667 HUMANA OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 5<71 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170668 HUMANA OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 5.71 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170669 HUMANA OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 29.32 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170670 HUMANA OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 5.71 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170671 HUMANA OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 5.71 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170672 HUMANA OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 5.71 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170673 HUMANA HEALTHCARE PLANS OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 104.80 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 5.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 250.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 119.42 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 36.12 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 63.25 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT IlEFUND 268.07 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 1,580.83 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170681 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 70.10 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170682 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 1,265.19 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170683 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 76.76 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170684 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 42.79 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170685 MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW MEXIC OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 97.33 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170686 MOLINA MEDICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 74.14 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170687 ill _I OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 25.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170688 PRESBYTERIAN OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 55.88 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170689 PRESBYTERIAN SALUD OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 450.97 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 12.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 10.53 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 150.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 30.00 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170694 TRICARE OTHFI1 - PATIENT REFUND 80.38 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170695 TRICAHE OTHER - PATIENT REFUND 10,453.79 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170696 TRICARE OTHER PATIENT REFUND 26.46 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170697 TRICARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 3,435.47 11200.096 W 

8/31/2011 170698 UNITED HEALTHCARE OTHER· PATIENT REFUND 1,447.58 11200.096 W 

8/19/2011 170535 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHF.R • PAYROLL OFCU 8,050.31 21720.Q18 W 

8/31/2011 170755 OTERO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION OTHER - PAYROLL· OFCU 8,050.31 21720.018 W 

8/19/2011 170525 CARPENTERS INDUSTRIAL COUNCIL OTHER - PAYROLL - PROF PERF 1,592.12 21720.017 W 

8/19/2011 170545 UNITED WAY OF OTERO COUNTY OTHER - PAYROLL - UNITED WAY 1,479.51 21720.015 W 

8/31/2011 170779 SYMETRA FINANCIAL OTHER - PAYROLL LIFE INS 1,291.11 21720.005 W 

8/31/2011 170763 PREMIEf{ FITNESS & HEALTH SPA OTHER PAYROLL PREM FITNES 2,623.98 21720.006 W 

8/31/2011 170716 CARDINAL HEALTH MED PROD/SVCS OTHER· PAYROLL PROF PERF 14,672.47 21720.Q17 W 

8/31/2011 170717 CARPENTERS INDUSTRIAL COUNCIL OTHEH • PAYROLL PROF PERF 1,593.38 21720.017 W 

8/30/2011 WT 0003128 SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS OTHER· PO/INV DISCREPANCY 4.00 83700.790 W 

R/25/2011 170614 EMERGENCY NURSES ASSOCIATION OTHER· PROF DUES 100.00 85200.770 W 

8/30/2011 WT 0003128 SIEMENS HEAL THeME DIAGNOSTICS OTHER· REAGENTS 13,436.14 70200.420 W 

8/jl/2011 170725 FIRST TRAVEL CENTER, INC. OTHER - RELOCATION 395.36 91205.573 W 

8/31/2011 170734 HOLIDAY INN rXPRESS OTHER RELOCATION 240.86 91100.736 W 

8125/2011 170616 LINDA FRITZE OTHER .. SANE GRANT 175.00 68500.572 W 

8/25/2011 170618 TINA GOD8YWAI1E, HN OTHER· SANE GRANT 2')0.37 68500572 W 

8/2~;/2Dl1 170618 TINA GODBY· WARE, I1N OTHEH . SANE GHANT 690.00 68500.572 W 

8/25/2011 170628 CELESTE SIEBEL, RN OTHER· SANE GRANT 17S.0() 68500.572 W 

8/31j2011 nOTl] CELESTE SIEBEL, RN OTHEH - SANE GRANT 187.50 68:,00.572 W 

8/31/2011 170126 LINDA FRITlF OTHER - SANE GRANT 187.50 68500.5 72 W 
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9/21/2011 ATTACHMENT SA 
CHECK REGISTER - OPERATING ACCOUNT 

CHECK DATF. CHECK /I PAYEE PURPOSE AMOUNT GL Acct DISB 

8/31/2011 170790 UP-TO-DATE OTHER· SOFTWAHE LICENSE 10,976.10 91100.711 W 

8/31/2011 170702 ACRM OTHER - SUBSCRIPTIONS 295.00 87700.730 W 

8/31/2011 170751 NICHOLAS, REGAN & ROSS OTHER - SUBSCRIPTIONS 342.00 91200.730 W 

8/25/2011 170625 MEDRAD OTHER - SUPPLIES 1,017.30 72300.400 W 

8/25/2011 170629 STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS OTHER - SUPPLIES 18,857.14 67615.400 W 

8/31/2011 170776 STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS OTHER - SUPPLIES 7,130.15 67615.400 W 

8/31/2011 170791 VISTA ORTHOPEDICS LLC OTHER - SUPPLIES 7,335.00 67615.400 W 

8/31/2011 170754 ORTHO PRO, LLC OTHER· SUPPLIES 2,685.00 67615.400 W 

8/25/2011 170611 C R BARD, INC. OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 5,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 170630 CHERYL H. THOMAS OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 4,200.00 11240.100 W 

8/31/2011 170713 BLACK'S CLASSICS OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 5,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/31/2011 170770 THE SHIPPING STORE, LLC OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003117 CONMED CORPORATION OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 45,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003118 E-PHARMPRO, LLC OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 20,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003119 BAXTER HEALTHCARE/IV SYS DIV OTHER· VENDOR DEPOSITS 27,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/25/2011 WT 0003120 SPACELABS MEDICAL, INC. OTHER .. VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,500.00 11240.100 W 
8/25/2011 WT 0003123 MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC. OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 25,000.00 11240.100 W 
8/25/2011 WT 0003129 ST. JOHN COMPANIES OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,500.00 11240,100 W 
8/25/2011 WT 0003130 ALAMOGORDO BUILDING MAl NT, INC OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 9,000.00 11240.100 W 
8/30/2011 WT 0003132 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIST, OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 2,500.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/2011 WT 0003135 SECURE BANKING SOLUTIONS, LLC OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 15,500.00 11240.100 W 
8/30/2011 WT 0003136 CONTACT ANSWERING SERVICE OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 1,500.00 11240.100 W 
8/30/2011 WT 0003138 GULF COAST PHARM/ACCORD OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 50,000.00 11240.100 W 

8/30/2011 WT 0003139 KERMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC. OTHER - VENDOR DEPOSITS 400.00 11240.100 W 
598,501.67 WTotal 

TOTAL CHECK REGISTER 1,386,711.48 
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ATT ACHMENT 4B 

MONTHLY SUMMARY OF BANK ACTIVITY - PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

Reporting Period beginning fu/16/2011 Period ending 8/31/2.QlL 

Attach a copy of current month bank statement and bank reconciliation to this Summary of Bank Activity. A 
standard bank reconciliation form can be found at bttp://www.justice.gov/ustlr20Iindex.htm. 

'1;1 
A TTAB PAYROLL 
ACCT SlMf. pdf 

ATT-4B NET 
PA YROLL. pdf 

NAME OF BANK: Wells Fargo, N.A. BRANCH: Alamogordo, NM 

ACCOUNT NAME: Gerald ChampionRe,gjonal Medical Center ACCOUNT NUMBER: ll.00039802 
PURPOSE OF ACCOUNT: PAYROLL 

Ending Balance per Bank Statement 
Plus Total Amount of Outstanding Deposits 
Minus Total Amount of Outstanding Checks and other debits 
Minus Service Charges 

Ending Balance per Check Register 

~OO 
$0.00 
$0.00 * 
$0.00 
$0.00 ______ **(a) 

Payroll A..Q.Q..Q!lJJ.Llli a Zero Balance account - drawing funds from Main,QQ91l!Hng AccounllAttachment 4a) as 
!}s;.edQQ, 

*Debit cards must not be issued on this account. N/ A 

**If Closing Balance is negative, provide explanation: 
The following disbursements were paid by Cash: ( Check here if cash disbursements were authorized 
by United States Trustee) 

Date 
J~IlA.,_, 

Amount Payee Purpose Reason for Cash Disbursement 

The following non-payroll disbursements were made from this account: 

Date Amount Payee Purpose Reason for disbursement from this 
account 

(a)The total of this line on Attachment 4A, 4B and 4C plus the lolal of 4D must equal (he amount reported as 
"Ending Balance" on Schedule of Receipts and Disbursements (Page MOR·2. Line 7). 

MOR-12 
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Choice IV Commercial Checking 
Account number: 1500039802 • August 1, 2011 ' ALlgust 31, 2011 • Page 1 of 2 • 

Questionsl 

Available by phone 14 hours 11 day, 7 days (} week.' 
1·800-CAlL-WEllS (1 800,2255935) 

GERALD CHAMPION REGION/>,L MEDICAL Cf.NTER 
AITN:CFO 

Online: wel/sfargo.com 

Write: Wells Fargo flank, NA (585) 
Las Cruces Business Banking 
425 S Telshor Blvd 

2669 SCENIC DR 
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-8700 

las Cruces, NM 88001 

Do you need to order business checks? 
Here are 3 easy ways to order: 
1) Login to wellsfargo.com/checks 
2) Call Harland Clarke at 1800'237 '8982 (Monday Friday 5arn,9prn PST, Saturday SamApm PST) 
3) Contact your banker 

Account summary 
Choice IV Commercial CheckilJg 
Account number 
15C)OO'39802 

Credits 

Total debits 
~:$4;Ol·4'. 54 

Electronic deposltslbank credits 

Effective 
date 

-de .Bt/-WI i! ':n:'jl 

PO.Hed 
date 
08/01 
08/05 
08/08 
08/09 
GR/ll 

08/18 
08/22 

)i"!,(l'() ixHt;.{>o ·,I't.'.-! '!I~,! U\I\)!';l,4 

Amount Tramaction detail 
"742-:5 7"''''Zero-Bi:;j;;''n'ce-Ac'countT'r,i'ns7er' FrOrn"]S000397o-s-' 
825.97 Zero Balance Account Transfer From 1500039705 

1,096.77 

289.00 

Zero Balance Account Transfer From 1.50003970.5 
Zero Balance Account Transfer From 1500039705 
Zero Balance Account Tran:;fer f'rom 1500039705 

510.06 Zero Balance Account Tramfer From 1500039705 
342.6.5 Zero Balance Account Transfer From 1500039705 

--.......,------,--:-. ------"-,---------------
$4,014.54 Total electronic deposits/bank credits 

$4,014.54 Total credits 

I mili/II/IIIIII~I ilIill IIIIIIIII/illlllill illlllllllllill 111I11~ill!Hlllllj 11111111 

-

-
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Account number: 1500039802 • August 1, 2011 - August 31, 2011 • Page 2 of 2 

Debits 
Checks paid 

Amount Date Number Amount Date Number 
29494 
29497' 
29498 

'--'~1 ,096:77-68/08 29499--·--·----··--·-·---83~6ir 08/11 

742.57 08/01 29500 124.44 08/11 
825.97 08/05 35062' 289.00 08/09 

$4,014.54 Total checks paid 

• Gap in dleck seqtJence, 

$4,014.54 Total debits 

Dally ledger balance summary 

• 
Number Amount Date 
350(;]--' . ....-.--- 345:65-08T22 
35064 510.06 08/18 

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance 
o7731--------·-··-·-----0~00 08io-8----·····-·-·-·-·--·-----·----0:00 08/1if-··---·-·-·----·----·-·---·----o~o6 

08/01 0.00 08/09 0.00 08/22 0.00 
08/05 0.00 08/11 0.00 

Average dally ledger balance $0.00 

/i",,'h,-I!;; "'i" llr.,k, Nit 
.\li'l'11 h 'ch,!·".'\!Ij,I"l'lloI.'l 'liI( 
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2011/03/15 

2011/08/15 
2011/08/31 

256,813.74 

65C,57751 

939,328.46 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

ACH PREP ORIGINTN - GCRMC PAYROLL - CILE 7777788888 COlD 

ACH PREP ORIGINTN - GCRMC PAYROLL - FILE 7777788888 COlD 

ACH PREP ORIGINTN - GCRMC PAYROLL - FILE 7777788888 COlD 

o· * 
" , 

~; ~ ~ ! 

:-. ,", 

9800011618 

9800011618 

9800011618 
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